
KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin

Toutes Catégories
 

Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps SG Clt SG Tps FUS Clt FUS Tps Tot
1 1/2010-M 158 COMBES CLEMENT 2010 M PYRENEES2000 34.30 1 44.40 6 1:18.70
2 2/2010-M 57 PRAT ARTHUR 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 38.09 4 42.77 1 1:20.86
3 3/2010-M 68 LOPEZ VICTOR 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 38.01 3 42.98 2 1:20.99
4 4/2010-M 112 DECHONNE ELIE 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 39.28 9 44.56 7 1:23.84
5 5/2010-M 99 CASADO SERGIO 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 40.77 22 43.15 3 1:23.92
6 6/2010-M 62 LOPEZ JULES 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 40.25 17 43.80 4 1:24.05
7 1/2010-F 72 SENAUX VALENTINE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 40.16 16 44.39 5 1:24.55
8 7/2010-M 202 ORTEGA GERARD 2010 M LLIVIA 37.50 2 47.29 25 1:24.79
9 2/2010-F 6 BOURSET LISE 2010 F SKI CLUB AX 38.21 6 46.73 23 1:24.94

10 3/2010-F 70 WURMSEN ELISE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 40.81 23 44.67 8 1:25.48
11 8/2010-M 170 PREVOTS MATTHIEU 2010 M PYRENEES2000 38.18 5 47.65 28 1:25.83
12 1/2011-F 18 SUDRE CLELIE 2011 F SKI CLUB AX 39.61 11 46.71 22 1:26.32
13 1/2011-M 250 COLL URQUIA Aran 2011 M AS PUIGMAL 40.40 19 46.19 16 1:26.59
14 9/2010-M 248 SAIZ RUIZ Daniel 2010 M AS PUIGMAL 40.84 25 45.91 15 1:26.75
15 10/2010-M 17 AYRIGNAC LAVAU CLEMENT 2010 M SKI CLUB AX 39.05 8 47.93 31 1:26.98
16 4/2010-F 120 MICHEL CLEMENCE 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 42.33 52 45.02 9 1:27.35
17 11/2010-M 125 MARTY MARC 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 41.22 37 46.35 19 1:27.57
18 2/2011-M 103 FRESNEDA NICOLAS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 42.78 56 45.22 10 1:28.00
19 12/2010-M 63 VALLES IGNASI 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 39.68 12 48.34 33 1:28.02
20 5/2010-F 59 GARCES MARGOT 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 42.69 54 45.65 12 1:28.34
21 3/2011-M 287 MORENO LE GENVRE TITOUAN2011 M CS FT ROMEU 41.83 44 46.70 21 1:28.53
22 1/2012-M 98 BOUTET MAEL 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 43.10 59 45.63 11 1:28.73
23 4/2011-M 207 VILLUENDAS POL 2011 M LLIVIA 39.79 14 49.29 38 1:29.08
24 13/2010-M 141 BECQUET SANSA GABRIEL 2010 M SC FORMIGUER 38.79 7 50.43 50 1:29.22
25 5/2011-M 117 FRESNEDA ALVARO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 43.65 77 45.66 13 1:29.31
26 2/2012-M 271 JULIA NOA 2012 M SC QUILLANE 41.52 40 47.89 30 1:29.41
27 6/2010-F 73 BRINGUIER LEA MARINE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 43.19 63 46.23 17 1:29.42
28 14/2010-M 84 JAMMET ADREA 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 41.14 34 48.36 34 1:29.50
29 15/2010-M 115 BUISAN ENZO 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 43.36 68 46.31 18 1:29.67
30 16/2010-M 238 ESTEBAN COMIN MARIO 2010 M CAMBRE D'AZ 39.60 10 50.27 46 1:29.87
31 7/2010-F 122 LECLER PEREZ JULIA 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 44.10 82 45.78 14 1:29.88
32 6/2011-M 101 FRONTIER LOUIS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 42.86 57 47.12 24 1:29.98
33 17/2010-M 284 MONNIGH MAX 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 43.60 73 46.60 20 1:30.20
34 8/2010-F 236 BALDOVIN INES 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 41.86 45 48.47 35 1:30.33
35 7/2011-M 65 CICCARIELLO NOEL 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 42.76 55 47.60 27 1:30.36
36 3/2012-M 107 LEBRUN GALDRIC 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 43.63 75 47.29 25 1:30.92
37 18/2010-M 46 LAROCHE JANEK 2010 M SC LUCHON 39.69 13 51.35 62 1:31.04
38 9/2010-F 83 TALAYRACH LOU 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 43.19 63 47.86 29 1:31.05
39 4/2012-M 160 BOULLET DIMITRI 2012 M PYRENEES2000 40.27 18 51.02 55 1:31.29
40 10/2010-F 7 HESLOT JOANNA 2010 F SKI CLUB AX 40.99 28 50.37 49 1:31.36
41 5/2012-M 95 DUBOIS GASPARD 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 43.28 67 48.16 32 1:31.44
42 2/2011-F 155 PUIGDELLOSES AITANA 2011 F PYRENEES2000 41.75 43 49.71 43 1:31.46
43 11/2010-F 205 LLORENS IVET 2010 F LLIVIA 41.09 32 50.82 52 1:31.91
44 19/2010-M 11 GAU MELIS 2010 M SKI CLUB AX 42.10 48 49.83 45 1:31.93
45 6/2012-M 224 PRAT NOAH 2012 M ECPGR 41.12 33 51.08 56 1:32.20
46 20/2010-M 152 LEROY MONARD LOUIS 2010 M PYRENEES2000 41.19 35 51.15 58 1:32.34
47 12/2010-F 234 CARDET MARIE 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 42.12 49 50.76 51 1:32.88
48 21/2010-M 137 BADIE BALAGUER LAURIAN 2010 M SC FORMIGUER 41.06 31 52.04 70 1:33.10
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49 13/2010-F 183 ROSSELL LOLA 2010 F PYRENEES2000 40.73 21 52.68 73 1:33.41
50 14/2010-F 247 SPITONI Aurore 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 42.28 50 51.23 60 1:33.51
51 3/2011-F 74 CORDIER CHARLINE 2011 F SC LES ANGLE 43.83 78 49.69 42 1:33.52
52 8/2011-M 8 DUMONTIER ESTEBAN 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 41.99 46 51.54 65 1:33.53
53 1/2012-F 126 BUISAN LOLA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 45.15 96 48.58 36 1:33.73
54 15/2010-F 251 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Maia 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 44.81 89 49.41 39 1:34.22
55 9/2011-M 53 DUQUESNOY JORDAN 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 43.37 69 50.91 54 1:34.28
56 7/2012-M 253 ANTONIO URIBE Artur 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 42.02 47 52.33 72 1:34.35
57 16/2010-F 64 GRILLO CARLA 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 45.00 92 49.52 40 1:34.52
58 10/2011-M 131 CHATTELARD ENZO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 45.78 103 49.61 41 1:35.39
59 8/2012-M 210 ROVIRA ROC 2012 M LLIVIA 40.82 24 54.63 90 1:35.45
60 11/2011-M 128 MEDINA PALAU DAVID 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 44.26 85 51.67 67 1:35.93
61 17/2010-F 237 SOLANO SOTO TELMA 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 41.25 38 55.18 98 1:36.43
62 18/2010-F 143 MONIER cassandre 2010 F SC AUDOIS 45.40 97 51.12 57 1:36.52
62 9/2012-M 134 COMBES ILOAN 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 45.12 95 51.40 63 1:36.52
64 1/2013-M 167 CAPACES JOAQUIM 2013 M PYRENEES2000 43.39 70 53.16 76 1:36.55
65 22/2010-M 49 BOISMARD MATHIAS 2010 M SC LUCHON 41.30 39 55.29 99 1:36.59
66 12/2011-M 118 JIMENEZ FABIO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 46.32 114 50.34 47 1:36.66
67 23/2010-M 190 SOL LUCAS 2010 M CAPCIR 43.44 71 53.43 79 1:36.87
68 4/2011-F 268 MASSOT CLARA 2011 F SC QUILLANE 43.63 75 53.33 78 1:36.96
69 24/2010-M 136 LEBECHEC MALO 2010 M SC FORMIGUER 41.69 42 55.44 100 1:37.13
70 13/2011-M 109 LESCOP MATHEO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 46.59 117 50.82 52 1:37.41
71 14/2011-M 165 ADAM AURELE 2011 M PYRENEES2000 45.82 105 51.61 66 1:37.43
72 19/2010-F 209 ARNAU AINA 2010 F LLIVIA 43.12 60 54.43 87 1:37.55
73 25/2010-M 56 ROCA SOLER LLORENC 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 47.29 130 50.35 48 1:37.64
74 10/2012-M 226 MAROTE MARCEL 2012 M ECPGR 44.13 83 54.02 82 1:38.15
75 5/2011-F 123 PAGNON JEANNE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 47.06 123 51.20 59 1:38.26
76 15/2011-M 285 DELIAS VICTOR 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 47.22 127 51.40 63 1:38.62
77 20/2010-F 4 MARTUCHOU LISE 2010 F SKI CLUB AX 44.56 86 54.16 86 1:38.72
78 26/2010-M 41 COLOMINES MILAN 2010 M SC PUYMORENS 42.29 51 56.44 106 1:38.73
79 27/2010-M 199 BAUSACH GERARD 2010 M LLIVIA 43.27 65 55.57 102 1:38.84
80 21/2010-F 171 PAINO MAELYS 2010 F PYRENEES2000 43.47 72 55.51 101 1:38.98
81 16/2011-M 198 GIRONES POL 2011 M LLIVIA 45.01 93 54.09 83 1:39.10
82 11/2012-M 154 BOURRAT RAFAEL 2012 M PYRENEES2000 44.57 87 55.03 97 1:39.60
83 12/2012-M 177 DABADIE MALO 2012 M PYRENEES2000 41.02 29 58.62 122 1:39.64
84 2/2012-F 124 PASCUET ARIADNA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 47.65 141 52.01 69 1:39.66
85 2/2013-M 105 WILL TIMEO 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 48.76 154 51.23 60 1:39.99
86 13/2012-M 255 Moreno Gerard 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 43.61 74 56.70 109 1:40.31
87 6/2011-F 288 IONETA CROS VITORIA 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 47.49 133 52.83 74 1:40.32
88 7/2011-F 9 BONHOMME BRUNEL ANOUCHKA2011 F SKI CLUB AX 45.76 102 54.63 90 1:40.39
89 17/2011-M 286 BREFEL LOUIS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 48.51 148 52.04 70 1:40.55
90 14/2012-M 215 BARRIS MARC 2012 M ECPGR 44.95 90 55.84 104 1:40.79
91 15/2012-M 225 AMAT JORDI 2012 M ECPGR 43.15 61 57.67 115 1:40.82
92 16/2012-M 189 LEROY MONARD ADRIEN 2012 M PYRENEES2000 42.36 53 58.96 125 1:41.32
93 3/2012-F 22 CHABERT CARLINE 2012 F SKI CLUB AX 46.82 121 54.51 89 1:41.33
94 17/2012-M 174 KERGOAT CORENTIN 2012 M PYRENEES2000 43.85 79 57.56 113 1:41.41
95 1/2013-F 267 BLOUIN THAIS 2013 F SC QUILLANE 45.64 100 55.87 105 1:41.51
96 22/2010-F 244 CARULLA VIRGINIA 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 43.27 65 58.31 120 1:41.58
97 4/2012-F 78 GUELORGET CHLOE 2012 F SC LES ANGLE 48.37 146 53.46 80 1:41.83
98 3/2013-M 133 DELCASSO MAE 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 47.66 142 54.71 92 1:42.37
99 18/2011-M 15 RANTY ENZO 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 44.98 91 57.40 112 1:42.38

100 28/2010-M 34 ROBOAM GEOFFREY 2010 M SC PUYMORENS 44.59 88 57.85 117 1:42.44
101 18/2012-M 221 BABI JOAN 2012 M ECPGR 45.85 106 56.62 108 1:42.47
102 4/2013-M 258 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Iurgi 2013 M AS PUIGMAL 46.13 110 56.48 107 1:42.61
103 5/2012-F 54 PINET LEANA 2012 F SC LES ANGLE 48.73 153 54.89 94 1:43.62
104 5/2013-M 67 CATTOEN RAPHAEL 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 49.30 162 54.46 88 1:43.76
105 19/2012-M 235 CHAUTARD CHAUVEAU LOUIS2012 M CAMBRE D'AZ 46.64 119 57.79 116 1:44.43
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106 23/2010-F 246 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Valentina2010 F AS PUIGMAL 47.21 126 57.62 114 1:44.83
107 24/2010-F 249 POOLE Poppy 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 47.60 138 57.27 111 1:44.87
108 29/2010-M 147 D'HEEDENE alphonse 2010 M SC AUDOIS 48.53 149 56.72 110 1:45.25
109 19/2011-M 5 BILLAT MARIN 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 43.00 58 1:02.26 145 1:45.26
110 30/2010-M 145 ROLLAND-ORTIZ léandro 2010 M SC AUDOIS 45.55 98 59.75 131 1:45.30
111 20/2011-M 283 DELCASSO YAN 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 51.66 181 53.88 81 1:45.54
112 21/2011-M 38 CLAVERIE THOMAS 2011 M SC PUYMORENS 43.98 80 1:01.65 141 1:45.63
113 31/2010-M 19 VIGNOLES CALLIXTE 2010 M SKI CLUB AX 40.88 26 1:04.82 161 1:45.70
114 25/2010-F 256 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Aiora2010 F AS PUIGMAL 47.57 136 58.15 118 1:45.72
115 26/2010-F 47 SORS JULIETTE 2010 F SC LUCHON 47.43 132 58.39 121 1:45.82
116 6/2013-M 94 GABRIEL MATHEO 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 50.58 174 55.80 103 1:46.38
117 7/2013-M 69 VITTE VIKTOR 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 51.68 183 54.97 96 1:46.65
118 2/2013-F 178 JUNG VALENTINE 2013 F PYRENEES2000 45.55 98 1:01.26 137 1:46.81
119 6/2012-F 172 VEGA JULIETTE 2012 F PYRENEES2000 48.55 150 58.78 124 1:47.33
120 8/2011-F 44 CELESTINE KENZA 2011 F SC LUCHON 48.83 155 58.74 123 1:47.57
121 7/2012-F 197 SABATA ARLET 2012 F LLIVIA 46.16 112 1:01.45 139 1:47.61
122 22/2011-M 1 FAURE ANTOINE 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 43.18 62 1:04.51 159 1:47.69
123 9/2011-F 37 SOLER CODINACH VALENTINA2011 F SC PUYMORENS 48.95 157 59.51 129 1:48.46
124 10/2011-F 291 DELIAS PAULINE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 53.55 193 54.96 95 1:48.51
125 23/2011-M 281 CUEVAS BEREKET 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 54.52 206 54.09 83 1:48.61
126 8/2012-F 213 ANTOR NAIA 2012 F ECPGR 47.51 134 1:01.96 144 1:49.47
127 11/2011-F 182 BONNET EMMA 2011 F PYRENEES2000 46.63 118 1:02.90 147 1:49.53
128 32/2010-M 48 MORETTO OCTAVE 2010 M SC LUCHON 49.03 159 1:00.54 136 1:49.57
129 8/2013-M 106 GERBER XAVIER 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 54.74 209 54.86 93 1:49.60
130 12/2011-F 270 KEHERES GAIA 2011 F SC QUILLANE 50.55 173 59.08 127 1:49.63
131 9/2013-M 200 CAMPOY POL 2013 M LLIVIA 45.81 104 1:03.85 156 1:49.66
132 20/2012-M 179 PEREZ NICO 2012 M PYRENEES2000 45.94 107 1:03.75 154 1:49.69
133 24/2011-M 138 RETANA DIEGO 2011 M SC FORMIGUER 45.98 108 1:03.72 153 1:49.70
134 9/2012-F 175 SANTANA INES 2012 F PYRENEES2000 44.18 84 1:05.54 165 1:49.72
135 21/2012-M 223 FERNANDEZ MARTI 2012 M ECPGR 50.75 175 59.85 133 1:50.60
136 10/2013-M 85 JAMMET PAUL 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 48.96 158 1:01.68 142 1:50.64
137 13/2011-F 16 BLANC VICTOIRE 2011 F SKI CLUB AX 48.35 145 1:02.65 146 1:51.00
138 10/2012-F 230 CUADRADO CASTILLO IRENE 2012 F CAMBRE D'AZ 46.88 122 1:04.86 162 1:51.74
139 14/2011-F 231 GOMEZ DUMONT VINYET 2011 F CAMBRE D'AZ 47.60 138 1:04.18 158 1:51.78
140 22/2012-M 26 FORN XAVIER 2012 M SC PUYMORENS 47.28 129 1:04.56 160 1:51.84
141 33/2010-M 176 SUBINYA ROVIRA POL 2010 M PYRENEES2000 48.03 144 1:03.95 157 1:51.98
142 11/2013-M 82 CICCARIELLO LOU 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 51.98 186 1:00.42 134 1:52.40
143 11/2012-F 280 VALENCIA JULIA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 52.81 191 59.66 130 1:52.47
144 25/2011-M 153 SANTANA INIGO 2011 M PYRENEES2000 47.38 131 1:05.44 164 1:52.82
145 26/2011-M 135 RETANA PEREZ ELRIC 2011 M SC FORMIGUER 45.70 101 1:07.35 172 1:53.05
146 23/2012-M 45 MARINIER GASSE ASPHODEL 2012 M SC LUCHON 51.73 184 1:01.36 138 1:53.09
147 27/2010-F 40 FARGAS GUILLOT GALLA 2010 F SC PUYMORENS 49.88 165 1:03.29 151 1:53.17
147 12/2012-F 12 MITJANA FILLEAU ALIX 2012 F SKI CLUB AX 50.03 167 1:03.14 149 1:53.17
149 27/2011-M 163 RUBEN FROMENT 2011 M PYRENEES2000 51.66 181 1:01.57 140 1:53.23
150 3/2013-F 257 GARCIA  DI BELLA Nahuel 2013 F AS PUIGMAL 49.75 163 1:03.82 155 1:53.57
151 4/2013-F 104 MANNING ERIKA 2013 F CS FT ROMEU 54.54 207 59.32 128 1:53.86
152 24/2012-M 216 LLORT ANTON 2012 M ECPGR 46.16 112 1:07.74 173 1:53.90
153 34/2010-M 201 PEREZ VICTOR 2010 M LLIVIA 51.18 177 1:03.60 152 1:54.78
154 28/2011-M 173 LOPEZ FURIO OLEGUER 2011 M PYRENEES2000 50.04 169 1:06.03 167 1:56.07
155 28/2010-F 30 SALES DORCA ARIADNA 2010 F SC PUYMORENS 50.03 167 1:06.84 168 1:56.87
156 12/2013-M 185 SEVERAC OSCAR 2013 M PYRENEES2000 50.00 166 1:07.03 170 1:57.03
157 15/2011-F 252 RUIZ ADRIANA 2011 F AS PUIGMAL 55.70 213 1:01.85 143 1:57.55
158 13/2012-F 110 SILA GLORIA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 54.61 208 1:03.26 150 1:57.87
159 16/2011-F 27 SUAREZ RIESCO SIMONETA 2011 F SC PUYMORENS 49.28 161 1:09.21 175 1:58.49
160 14/2012-F 193 REIXACH BERTA 2012 F LLIVIA 1:11.10 236 48.82 37 1:59.92
161 25/2012-M 93 AUBOUY GUILHEM 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 1:00.29 227 1:00.53 135 2:00.82
162 13/2013-M 157 LE MEN ANTOINE 2013 M PYRENEES2000 53.74 196 1:07.25 171 2:00.99
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163 15/2012-F 203 PEREZ SOFIA 2012 F LLIVIA 51.27 178 1:10.13 176 2:01.40
164 16/2012-F 169 KERHOAS MAE 2012 F PYRENEES2000 54.40 205 1:07.02 169 2:01.42
165 26/2012-M 254 BERNAT DAVIS Luc 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 47.62 140 1:13.84 184 2:01.46
166 29/2010-F 289 AUBOUY CALDERON ELIA 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 59.36 224 1:03.01 148 2:02.37
167 30/2010-F 240 DECOBECQ JEANNE 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 59.35 223 1:05.85 166 2:05.20
168 14/2013-M 159 MORENO AUGUSTE 2013 M PYRENEES2000 52.29 187 1:13.17 181 2:05.46
169 17/2012-F 162 SUBINYA CARLA 2012 F PYRENEES2000 53.62 195 1:12.14 179 2:05.76
170 27/2012-M 260 FERNÁNDEZ CORBANI LLUC 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 1:01.37 229 1:04.89 163 2:06.26
171 28/2012-M 227 PRESA NOA 2012 M ECPGR 49.86 164 1:16.44 187 2:06.30
172 15/2013-M 168 BLANC RAFAEL 2013 M PYRENEES2000 50.17 170 1:16.85 189 2:07.02
173 5/2013-F 208 ARNAU LAURA 2013 F LLIVIA 54.22 201 1:12.95 180 2:07.17
174 17/2011-F 25 COCH EMMA 2011 F SC PUYMORENS 54.02 197 1:14.08 185 2:08.10
175 29/2011-M 39 BRUNEL VICTOR 2011 M SC PUYMORENS 55.51 212 1:13.73 183 2:09.24
176 18/2011-F 188 LARSON HENRIETTE 2011 F PYRENEES2000 51.53 180 1:18.42 192 2:09.95
177 19/2011-F 192 VILASECA JANA 2011 F LLIVIA 1:10.68 235 59.79 132 2:10.47
178 18/2012-F 187 HUGUET ELISE 2012 F PYRENEES2000 54.15 199 1:17.45 190 2:11.60
179 31/2010-F 151 KERHOAS LIA 2010 F PYRENEES2000 58.45 221 1:13.28 182 2:11.73
180 29/2012-M 156 OLIBO FERREOL 2012 M PYRENEES2000 55.08 210 1:16.71 188 2:11.79
181 30/2012-M 35 COLOMINES NIL 2012 M SC PUYMORENS 52.49 189 1:19.38 193 2:11.87
182 6/2013-F 113 LARROZE ELISA 2013 F CS FT ROMEU 1:04.33 233 1:08.67 174 2:13.00
183 19/2012-F 220 VIDAL ALEXANDRA 2012 F ECPGR 1:02.90 231 1:12.12 178 2:15.02
184 31/2012-M 222 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 M ECPGR 59.68 226 1:17.55 191 2:17.23
185 30/2011-M 108 VIEL ESQUINA LUCAS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 1:02.55 230 1:15.56 186 2:18.11
186 7/2013-F 184 ARIS JULIA 2013 F PYRENEES2000 55.12 211 1:24.68 197 2:19.80
187 16/2013-M 186 LEROY MONNARD MAXIME 2013 M PYRENEES2000 59.64 225 1:21.64 195 2:21.28
188 17/2013-M 204 CARRERAS HUG 2013 M LLIVIA 1:01.02 228 1:21.14 194 2:22.16
189 18/2013-M 20 DELPECH JEAN 2013 M SKI CLUB AX 58.53 222 1:24.13 196 2:22.66
190 20/2012-F 127 PONS LOUISON 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 1:12.28 237 1:10.68 177 2:22.96
191 8/2013-F 229 ESTEBAN COMIN INES 2013 F CAMBRE D'AZ 58.25 219 1:25.93 199 2:24.18
192 9/2013-F 139 TAPAREL MARGAUX 2013 F SC FORMIGUER 58.37 220 1:29.15 201 2:27.52
193 10/2013-F 36 PELLETANT JOANA 2013 F SC PUYMORENS 1:04.89 234 1:25.26 198 2:30.15
194 19/2013-M 181 JURADO PAUL LOUP 2013 M PYRENEES2000 46.78 120 1:57.16 202 2:43.94

ABANDONS (11) 
/2010-F 290 LLORET CARLA 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 53.56 194 Abd Abd
/2011-M 243 ESTEVE FABRE LOUIS 2011 M CAMBRE D'AZ Abd Abs Abd
/2013-F 241 BALDOVIN ISABEL 2013 F CAMBRE D'AZ 47.58 137 Abd Abd
/2010-F 180 BLANC CAMILLE 2010 F PYRENEES2000 Abd 49.72 44 Abd
/2012-M 161 RAYNAL BAPTISTE 2012 M PYRENEES2000 Abd 52.96 75 Abd
/2011-F 140 FOURCADE LYLOU 2011 F SC FORMIGUER Abd Dsq Abd
/2013-F 132 DOLLAT ANGELE 2013 F CS FT ROMEU 50.19 171 Abd Abd
/2012-F 114 GARCIA LEGUILLOUX ZOE 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 54.24 202 Abd Abd
/2012-M 91 FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS CORTES QUIM2012 M CS FT ROMEU Abd 54.15 85 Abd
/2013-F 87 VALLES GRETA 2013 F SC LES ANGLE 57.02 217 Abd Abd
/2010-M 10 MITJANA FILLEAU JOAN 2010 M SKI CLUB AX Abd Dsq Abd

DISQUALIFIES (44) 
/2010-M 272 ROUANET ACHILLE 2010 M SC QUILLANE 40.08 15 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 269 BONHOMME GABIN 2013 M SC QUILLANE 54.18 200 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 266 BLASI ANDRY SANDRO 2010 M SC QUILLANE 47.26 128 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 265 BLOUIN TIMEO 2011 M SC QUILLANE 46.11 109 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 264 BONHOMME GUILHEM 2010 M SC QUILLANE 41.21 36 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 263 AHUIR LISANDRO 2011 M SC QUILLANE 41.64 41 Dsq Dsq
/2010-F 259 CABALLERO Silvia 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 54.33 204 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 242 GUAL SENTIS PEDRO 2011 M CAMBRE D'AZ 48.72 152 Dsq Dsq
/2011-F 239 LAVIERS LENA 2011 F CAMBRE D'AZ 47.52 135 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 233 MARTINEZ ASMAKER GABIN 2013 M CAMBRE D'AZ 54.31 203 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 232 BIEULES NAEL 2013 M CAMBRE D'AZ 52.54 190 Dsq Dsq
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/2012-F 218 SANTOS AINA 2012 F ECPGR 50.48 172 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 206 MANUBENS POL 2010 M LLIVIA Dsq 59.06 126 Dsq
/2012-M 196 GUILA IVET 2012 M LLIVIA 54.08 198 Dsq Dsq
/2012-M 195 MANUBENS JAN 2012 M LLIVIA Dsq Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 166 BEIGNER TALAYRACH LOUIS 2011 M PYRENEES2000 52.37 188 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 164 GALY NICOLAS 2013 M PYRENEES2000 1:18.10 238 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 148 BRUNEL AUBIN 2011 M SC AUDOIS 41.02 29 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 144 MAS gabriel 2011 M SC AUDOIS Dsq 52.00 68 Dsq
/2012-F 130 MARGAIL CLEA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 48.69 151 Dsq Dsq
/2011-F 121 PAGNON ROSE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 53.11 192 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 119 BONNET LEONIE 2013 F CS FT ROMEU Dsq Abd Dsq
/2012-F 116 BLANCHON CHARLIE 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 46.13 110 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 111 MEUNIER TIMEO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 46.41 116 Dsq Dsq
/2012-M 102 ROQUES AUGUSTIN 2012 M CS FT ROMEU Dsq 1:27.35 200 Dsq
/2012-M 100 MICHEL FLORENT 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 47.19 125 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 97 LAMASSE OLIVIA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 56.79 216 Dsq Dsq
/2011-F 96 GIL CASTILLO MATHILDE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 45.06 94 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 92 CHAUSSON ZIAN 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 56.66 215 Dsq Dsq
/2010-F 86 JOUANILLOU MARINE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 44.01 81 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 81 FARDEL ROMAIN 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 40.94 27 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 80 BERTHEZENE SIMON 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 55.80 214 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 79 SARRAUTE LOUIS 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 49.06 160 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 75 BARRY ALEXANDRE 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 40.46 20 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 66 JOUANILLOU ALIX 2012 F SC LES ANGLE 51.43 179 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 61 WURMSEN HORTENSE 2013 F SC LES ANGLE 51.02 176 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 60 PAGNON BERENICE 2013 F SC LES ANGLE 57.99 218 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 33 SALES DORCA IRINA 2012 F SC PUYMORENS 1:03.93 232 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 32 SUAREZ RIESCO PEDRO 2013 M SC PUYMORENS 46.38 115 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 31 PALAZOT PYRENE 2012 F SC PUYMORENS 48.43 147 Dsq Dsq
/2010-F 28 VILASECA CAMILLA 2010 F SC PUYMORENS 48.91 156 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 21 DUMONTIER ROXANE 2013 F SKI CLUB AX 51.86 185 Dsq Dsq
/2011-F 14 ALONZO JULIE 2011 F SKI CLUB AX 47.91 143 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 13 MURZEAU OSCAR 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 47.11 124 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (18) 
/2012-M 3 GAU SOLAL 2012 M SKI CLUB AX Nt Abs Nt
/2011-M 2 SOLER YOUWENN 2011 M SKI CLUB AX Nt 58.16 119 Nt
/2012-F 219 TORRES GEORGINA 2012 F ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
/2012-F 217 PUJOL CHLOE 2012 F ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
/2012-F 214 SANDRINI CLARA 2012 F ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
/2010-M 194 MURILLO PEDRO 2010 M LLIVIA Nt Abs Nt
/2010-F 191 CANTIJOCH ARLET 2010 F LLIVIA Nt 53.19 77 Nt
/2010-M 146 LEROUX liam 2010 M SC AUDOIS Nt Abs Nt
/2010-M 129 FROWEIN TRISTAN 2010 M CS FT ROMEU Nt Abs Nt
/2012-F 88 LACROZE ALBANE 2012 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2010-F 77 MONTAGNIER LUCY 2010 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2012-M 76 DUFEY DUPAR JULIEN 2012 M SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2011-F 71 MONTAGNIER CLARA 2011 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2011-M 58 ARTICO FRANCOIS 2011 M SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2011-F 55 BENTAIBA JADE 2011 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2010-F 50 CABIAC JOSEPHINE 2010 F SC LUCHON Nt Abs Nt
/2011-F 43 PRADEM ANGELE 2011 F SC LUCHON Nt Abs Nt
/2012-F 29 FARGAS GUILLOT ARLET 2012 F SC PUYMORENS Nt Abs Nt
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
FILLES

 
Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps SG Clt SG Tps FUS Clt FUS Tps Tot

1 1/2010-F 72 SENAUX VALENTINE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 40.16 3 44.39 1 1:24.55
2 2/2010-F 6 BOURSET LISE 2010 F SKI CLUB AX 38.21 1 46.73 8 1:24.94
3 3/2010-F 70 WURMSEN ELISE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 40.81 5 44.67 2 1:25.48
4 1/2011-F 18 SUDRE CLELIE 2011 F SKI CLUB AX 39.61 2 46.71 7 1:26.32
5 4/2010-F 120 MICHEL CLEMENCE 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 42.33 13 45.02 3 1:27.35
6 5/2010-F 59 GARCES MARGOT 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 42.69 14 45.65 4 1:28.34
7 6/2010-F 73 BRINGUIER LEA MARINE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 43.19 16 46.23 6 1:29.42
8 7/2010-F 122 LECLER PEREZ JULIA 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 44.10 23 45.78 5 1:29.88
9 8/2010-F 236 BALDOVIN INES 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 41.86 10 48.47 10 1:30.33

10 9/2010-F 83 TALAYRACH LOU 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 43.19 16 47.86 9 1:31.05
11 10/2010-F 7 HESLOT JOANNA 2010 F SKI CLUB AX 40.99 6 50.37 18 1:31.36
12 2/2011-F 155 PUIGDELLOSES AITANA 2011 F PYRENEES2000 41.75 9 49.71 16 1:31.46
13 11/2010-F 205 LLORENS IVET 2010 F LLIVIA 41.09 7 50.82 20 1:31.91
14 12/2010-F 234 CARDET MARIE 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 42.12 11 50.76 19 1:32.88
15 13/2010-F 183 ROSSELL LOLA 2010 F PYRENEES2000 40.73 4 52.68 25 1:33.41
16 14/2010-F 247 SPITONI Aurore 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 42.28 12 51.23 23 1:33.51
17 3/2011-F 74 CORDIER CHARLINE 2011 F SC LES ANGLE 43.83 21 49.69 15 1:33.52
18 1/2012-F 126 BUISAN LOLA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 45.15 29 48.58 11 1:33.73
19 15/2010-F 251 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Maia 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 44.81 26 49.41 13 1:34.22
20 16/2010-F 64 GRILLO CARLA 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 45.00 27 49.52 14 1:34.52
21 17/2010-F 237 SOLANO SOTO TELMA 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 41.25 8 55.18 36 1:36.43
22 18/2010-F 143 MONIER cassandre 2010 F SC AUDOIS 45.40 30 51.12 21 1:36.52
23 4/2011-F 268 MASSOT CLARA 2011 F SC QUILLANE 43.63 20 53.33 28 1:36.96
24 19/2010-F 209 ARNAU AINA 2010 F LLIVIA 43.12 15 54.43 31 1:37.55
25 5/2011-F 123 PAGNON JEANNE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 47.06 39 51.20 22 1:38.26
26 20/2010-F 4 MARTUCHOU LISE 2010 F SKI CLUB AX 44.56 25 54.16 30 1:38.72
27 21/2010-F 171 PAINO MAELYS 2010 F PYRENEES2000 43.47 19 55.51 37 1:38.98
28 2/2012-F 124 PASCUET ARIADNA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 47.65 49 52.01 24 1:39.66
29 6/2011-F 288 IONETA CROS VITORIA 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 47.49 42 52.83 26 1:40.32
30 7/2011-F 9 BONHOMME BRUNEL ANOUCHKA2011 F SKI CLUB AX 45.76 33 54.63 33 1:40.39
31 3/2012-F 22 CHABERT CARLINE 2012 F SKI CLUB AX 46.82 37 54.51 32 1:41.33
32 1/2013-F 267 BLOUIN THAIS 2013 F SC QUILLANE 45.64 32 55.87 38 1:41.51
33 22/2010-F 244 CARULLA VIRGINIA 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 43.27 18 58.31 42 1:41.58
34 4/2012-F 78 GUELORGET CHLOE 2012 F SC LES ANGLE 48.37 52 53.46 29 1:41.83
35 5/2012-F 54 PINET LEANA 2012 F SC LES ANGLE 48.73 56 54.89 34 1:43.62
36 23/2010-F 246 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Valentina2010 F AS PUIGMAL 47.21 40 57.62 40 1:44.83
37 24/2010-F 249 POOLE Poppy 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 47.60 47 57.27 39 1:44.87
38 25/2010-F 256 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Aiora2010 F AS PUIGMAL 47.57 45 58.15 41 1:45.72
39 26/2010-F 47 SORS JULIETTE 2010 F SC LUCHON 47.43 41 58.39 43 1:45.82
40 2/2013-F 178 JUNG VALENTINE 2013 F PYRENEES2000 45.55 31 1:01.26 51 1:46.81
41 6/2012-F 172 VEGA JULIETTE 2012 F PYRENEES2000 48.55 54 58.78 45 1:47.33
42 8/2011-F 44 CELESTINE KENZA 2011 F SC LUCHON 48.83 57 58.74 44 1:47.57
43 7/2012-F 197 SABATA ARLET 2012 F LLIVIA 46.16 35 1:01.45 52 1:47.61
44 9/2011-F 37 SOLER CODINACH VALENTINA2011 F SC PUYMORENS 48.95 59 59.51 48 1:48.46
45 10/2011-F 291 DELIAS PAULINE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 53.55 75 54.96 35 1:48.51
46 8/2012-F 213 ANTOR NAIA 2012 F ECPGR 47.51 43 1:01.96 54 1:49.47
47 11/2011-F 182 BONNET EMMA 2011 F PYRENEES2000 46.63 36 1:02.90 56 1:49.53
48 12/2011-F 270 KEHERES GAIA 2011 F SC QUILLANE 50.55 67 59.08 46 1:49.63
49 9/2012-F 175 SANTANA INES 2012 F PYRENEES2000 44.18 24 1:05.54 64 1:49.72
50 13/2011-F 16 BLANC VICTOIRE 2011 F SKI CLUB AX 48.35 51 1:02.65 55 1:51.00

01/03/2020  / PYRENEES 2000 (FRA-PE) / SKI CLUB BOLQUERE  (Liste n°220)

FFS-SKI Version 20.2o (F.F.S. / Agil Informatique) - Edité le 03/02/2020 à 11h08:17 Page 1/3



Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps SG Clt SG Tps FUS Clt FUS Tps Tot
51 10/2012-F 230 CUADRADO CASTILLO IRENE 2012 F CAMBRE D'AZ 46.88 38 1:04.86 63 1:51.74
52 14/2011-F 231 GOMEZ DUMONT VINYET 2011 F CAMBRE D'AZ 47.60 47 1:04.18 62 1:51.78
53 11/2012-F 280 VALENCIA JULIA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 52.81 73 59.66 49 1:52.47
54 27/2010-F 40 FARGAS GUILLOT GALLA 2010 F SC PUYMORENS 49.88 62 1:03.29 60 1:53.17
54 12/2012-F 12 MITJANA FILLEAU ALIX 2012 F SKI CLUB AX 50.03 63 1:03.14 58 1:53.17
56 3/2013-F 257 GARCIA  DI BELLA Nahuel 2013 F AS PUIGMAL 49.75 61 1:03.82 61 1:53.57
57 4/2013-F 104 MANNING ERIKA 2013 F CS FT ROMEU 54.54 84 59.32 47 1:53.86
58 28/2010-F 30 SALES DORCA ARIADNA 2010 F SC PUYMORENS 50.03 63 1:06.84 66 1:56.87
59 15/2011-F 252 RUIZ ADRIANA 2011 F AS PUIGMAL 55.70 87 1:01.85 53 1:57.55
60 13/2012-F 110 SILA GLORIA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 54.61 85 1:03.26 59 1:57.87
61 16/2011-F 27 SUAREZ RIESCO SIMONETA 2011 F SC PUYMORENS 49.28 60 1:09.21 69 1:58.49
62 14/2012-F 193 REIXACH BERTA 2012 F LLIVIA 1:11.10 101 48.82 12 1:59.92
63 15/2012-F 203 PEREZ SOFIA 2012 F LLIVIA 51.27 69 1:10.13 70 2:01.40
64 16/2012-F 169 KERHOAS MAE 2012 F PYRENEES2000 54.40 83 1:07.02 67 2:01.42
65 29/2010-F 289 AUBOUY CALDERON ELIA 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 59.36 95 1:03.01 57 2:02.37
66 30/2010-F 240 DECOBECQ JEANNE 2010 F CAMBRE D'AZ 59.35 94 1:05.85 65 2:05.20
67 17/2012-F 162 SUBINYA CARLA 2012 F PYRENEES2000 53.62 77 1:12.14 73 2:05.76
68 5/2013-F 208 ARNAU LAURA 2013 F LLIVIA 54.22 80 1:12.95 74 2:07.17
69 17/2011-F 25 COCH EMMA 2011 F SC PUYMORENS 54.02 78 1:14.08 76 2:08.10
70 18/2011-F 188 LARSON HENRIETTE 2011 F PYRENEES2000 51.53 71 1:18.42 78 2:09.95
71 19/2011-F 192 VILASECA JANA 2011 F LLIVIA 1:10.68 100 59.79 50 2:10.47
72 18/2012-F 187 HUGUET ELISE 2012 F PYRENEES2000 54.15 79 1:17.45 77 2:11.60
73 31/2010-F 151 KERHOAS LIA 2010 F PYRENEES2000 58.45 93 1:13.28 75 2:11.73
74 6/2013-F 113 LARROZE ELISA 2013 F CS FT ROMEU 1:04.33 98 1:08.67 68 2:13.00
75 19/2012-F 220 VIDAL ALEXANDRA 2012 F ECPGR 1:02.90 96 1:12.12 72 2:15.02
76 7/2013-F 184 ARIS JULIA 2013 F PYRENEES2000 55.12 86 1:24.68 79 2:19.80
77 20/2012-F 127 PONS LOUISON 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 1:12.28 102 1:10.68 71 2:22.96
78 8/2013-F 229 ESTEBAN COMIN INES 2013 F CAMBRE D'AZ 58.25 91 1:25.93 81 2:24.18
79 9/2013-F 139 TAPAREL MARGAUX 2013 F SC FORMIGUER 58.37 92 1:29.15 82 2:27.52
80 10/2013-F 36 PELLETANT JOANA 2013 F SC PUYMORENS 1:04.89 99 1:25.26 80 2:30.15

ABANDONS (7) 
/2010-F 290 LLORET CARLA 2010 F CS FT ROMEU 53.56 76 Abd Abd
/2013-F 241 BALDOVIN ISABEL 2013 F CAMBRE D'AZ 47.58 46 Abd Abd
/2010-F 180 BLANC CAMILLE 2010 F PYRENEES2000 Abd 49.72 17 Abd
/2011-F 140 FOURCADE LYLOU 2011 F SC FORMIGUER Abd Dsq Abd
/2013-F 132 DOLLAT ANGELE 2013 F CS FT ROMEU 50.19 65 Abd Abd
/2012-F 114 GARCIA LEGUILLOUX ZOE 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 54.24 81 Abd Abd
/2013-F 87 VALLES GRETA 2013 F SC LES ANGLE 57.02 89 Abd Abd

DISQUALIFIES (18) 
/2010-F 259 CABALLERO Silvia 2010 F AS PUIGMAL 54.33 82 Dsq Dsq
/2011-F 239 LAVIERS LENA 2011 F CAMBRE D'AZ 47.52 44 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 218 SANTOS AINA 2012 F ECPGR 50.48 66 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 130 MARGAIL CLEA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 48.69 55 Dsq Dsq
/2011-F 121 PAGNON ROSE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 53.11 74 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 119 BONNET LEONIE 2013 F CS FT ROMEU Dsq Abd Dsq
/2012-F 116 BLANCHON CHARLIE 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 46.13 34 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 97 LAMASSE OLIVIA 2012 F CS FT ROMEU 56.79 88 Dsq Dsq
/2011-F 96 GIL CASTILLO MATHILDE 2011 F CS FT ROMEU 45.06 28 Dsq Dsq
/2010-F 86 JOUANILLOU MARINE 2010 F SC LES ANGLE 44.01 22 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 66 JOUANILLOU ALIX 2012 F SC LES ANGLE 51.43 70 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 61 WURMSEN HORTENSE 2013 F SC LES ANGLE 51.02 68 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 60 PAGNON BERENICE 2013 F SC LES ANGLE 57.99 90 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 33 SALES DORCA IRINA 2012 F SC PUYMORENS 1:03.93 97 Dsq Dsq
/2012-F 31 PALAZOT PYRENE 2012 F SC PUYMORENS 48.43 53 Dsq Dsq
/2010-F 28 VILASECA CAMILLA 2010 F SC PUYMORENS 48.91 58 Dsq Dsq
/2013-F 21 DUMONTIER ROXANE 2013 F SKI CLUB AX 51.86 72 Dsq Dsq
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Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps SG Clt SG Tps FUS Clt FUS Tps Tot
/2011-F 14 ALONZO JULIE 2011 F SKI CLUB AX 47.91 50 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (11) 
/2012-F 219 TORRES GEORGINA 2012 F ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
/2012-F 217 PUJOL CHLOE 2012 F ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
/2012-F 214 SANDRINI CLARA 2012 F ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
/2010-F 191 CANTIJOCH ARLET 2010 F LLIVIA Nt 53.19 27 Nt
/2012-F 88 LACROZE ALBANE 2012 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2010-F 77 MONTAGNIER LUCY 2010 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2011-F 71 MONTAGNIER CLARA 2011 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2011-F 55 BENTAIBA JADE 2011 F SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2010-F 50 CABIAC JOSEPHINE 2010 F SC LUCHON Nt Abs Nt
/2011-F 43 PRADEM ANGELE 2011 F SC LUCHON Nt Abs Nt
/2012-F 29 FARGAS GUILLOT ARLET 2012 F SC PUYMORENS Nt Abs Nt
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
GARCONS

 
Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps SG Clt SG Tps FUS Clt FUS Tps Tot

1 1/2010-M 158 COMBES CLEMENT 2010 M PYRENEES2000 34.30 1 44.40 5 1:18.70
2 2/2010-M 57 PRAT ARTHUR 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 38.09 4 42.77 1 1:20.86
3 3/2010-M 68 LOPEZ VICTOR 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 38.01 3 42.98 2 1:20.99
4 4/2010-M 112 DECHONNE ELIE 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 39.28 8 44.56 6 1:23.84
5 5/2010-M 99 CASADO SERGIO 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 40.77 18 43.15 3 1:23.92
6 6/2010-M 62 LOPEZ JULES 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 40.25 14 43.80 4 1:24.05
7 7/2010-M 202 ORTEGA GERARD 2010 M LLIVIA 37.50 2 47.29 17 1:24.79
8 8/2010-M 170 PREVOTS MATTHIEU 2010 M PYRENEES2000 38.18 5 47.65 20 1:25.83
9 1/2011-M 250 COLL URQUIA Aran 2011 M AS PUIGMAL 40.40 16 46.19 11 1:26.59

10 9/2010-M 248 SAIZ RUIZ Daniel 2010 M AS PUIGMAL 40.84 20 45.91 10 1:26.75
11 10/2010-M 17 AYRIGNAC LAVAU CLEMENT 2010 M SKI CLUB AX 39.05 7 47.93 22 1:26.98
12 11/2010-M 125 MARTY MARC 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 41.22 30 46.35 13 1:27.57
13 2/2011-M 103 FRESNEDA NICOLAS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 42.78 42 45.22 7 1:28.00
14 12/2010-M 63 VALLES IGNASI 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 39.68 10 48.34 24 1:28.02
15 3/2011-M 287 MORENO LE GENVRE TITOUAN2011 M CS FT ROMEU 41.83 35 46.70 15 1:28.53
16 1/2012-M 98 BOUTET MAEL 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 43.10 45 45.63 8 1:28.73
17 4/2011-M 207 VILLUENDAS POL 2011 M LLIVIA 39.79 12 49.29 26 1:29.08
18 13/2010-M 141 BECQUET SANSA GABRIEL 2010 M SC FORMIGUER 38.79 6 50.43 32 1:29.22
19 5/2011-M 117 FRESNEDA ALVARO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 43.65 57 45.66 9 1:29.31
20 2/2012-M 271 JULIA NOA 2012 M SC QUILLANE 41.52 32 47.89 21 1:29.41
21 14/2010-M 84 JAMMET ADREA 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 41.14 27 48.36 25 1:29.50
22 15/2010-M 115 BUISAN ENZO 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 43.36 50 46.31 12 1:29.67
23 16/2010-M 238 ESTEBAN COMIN MARIO 2010 M CAMBRE D'AZ 39.60 9 50.27 29 1:29.87
24 6/2011-M 101 FRONTIER LOUIS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 42.86 43 47.12 16 1:29.98
25 17/2010-M 284 MONNIGH MAX 2010 M CS FT ROMEU 43.60 54 46.60 14 1:30.20
26 7/2011-M 65 CICCARIELLO NOEL 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 42.76 41 47.60 19 1:30.36
27 3/2012-M 107 LEBRUN GALDRIC 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 43.63 56 47.29 17 1:30.92
28 18/2010-M 46 LAROCHE JANEK 2010 M SC LUCHON 39.69 11 51.35 39 1:31.04
29 4/2012-M 160 BOULLET DIMITRI 2012 M PYRENEES2000 40.27 15 51.02 35 1:31.29
30 5/2012-M 95 DUBOIS GASPARD 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 43.28 49 48.16 23 1:31.44
31 19/2010-M 11 GAU MELIS 2010 M SKI CLUB AX 42.10 38 49.83 28 1:31.93
32 6/2012-M 224 PRAT NOAH 2012 M ECPGR 41.12 26 51.08 36 1:32.20
33 20/2010-M 152 LEROY MONARD LOUIS 2010 M PYRENEES2000 41.19 28 51.15 37 1:32.34
34 21/2010-M 137 BADIE BALAGUER LAURIAN 2010 M SC FORMIGUER 41.06 25 52.04 46 1:33.10
35 8/2011-M 8 DUMONTIER ESTEBAN 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 41.99 36 51.54 42 1:33.53
36 9/2011-M 53 DUQUESNOY JORDAN 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 43.37 51 50.91 34 1:34.28
37 7/2012-M 253 ANTONIO URIBE Artur 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 42.02 37 52.33 48 1:34.35
38 10/2011-M 131 CHATTELARD ENZO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 45.78 70 49.61 27 1:35.39
39 8/2012-M 210 ROVIRA ROC 2012 M LLIVIA 40.82 19 54.63 58 1:35.45
40 11/2011-M 128 MEDINA PALAU DAVID 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 44.26 61 51.67 44 1:35.93
41 9/2012-M 134 COMBES ILOAN 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 45.12 67 51.40 40 1:36.52
42 1/2013-M 167 CAPACES JOAQUIM 2013 M PYRENEES2000 43.39 52 53.16 50 1:36.55
43 22/2010-M 49 BOISMARD MATHIAS 2010 M SC LUCHON 41.30 31 55.29 63 1:36.59
44 12/2011-M 118 JIMENEZ FABIO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 46.32 79 50.34 30 1:36.66
45 23/2010-M 190 SOL LUCAS 2010 M CAPCIR 43.44 53 53.43 51 1:36.87
46 24/2010-M 136 LEBECHEC MALO 2010 M SC FORMIGUER 41.69 34 55.44 64 1:37.13
47 13/2011-M 109 LESCOP MATHEO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 46.59 82 50.82 33 1:37.41
48 14/2011-M 165 ADAM AURELE 2011 M PYRENEES2000 45.82 72 51.61 43 1:37.43
49 25/2010-M 56 ROCA SOLER LLORENC 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 47.29 90 50.35 31 1:37.64
50 10/2012-M 226 MAROTE MARCEL 2012 M ECPGR 44.13 60 54.02 53 1:38.15
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Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps SG Clt SG Tps FUS Clt FUS Tps Tot
51 15/2011-M 285 DELIAS VICTOR 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 47.22 87 51.40 40 1:38.62
52 26/2010-M 41 COLOMINES MILAN 2010 M SC PUYMORENS 42.29 39 56.44 68 1:38.73
53 27/2010-M 199 BAUSACH GERARD 2010 M LLIVIA 43.27 48 55.57 65 1:38.84
54 16/2011-M 198 GIRONES POL 2011 M LLIVIA 45.01 66 54.09 54 1:39.10
55 11/2012-M 154 BOURRAT RAFAEL 2012 M PYRENEES2000 44.57 62 55.03 62 1:39.60
56 12/2012-M 177 DABADIE MALO 2012 M PYRENEES2000 41.02 23 58.62 79 1:39.64
57 2/2013-M 105 WILL TIMEO 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 48.76 98 51.23 38 1:39.99
58 13/2012-M 255 Moreno Gerard 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 43.61 55 56.70 71 1:40.31
59 17/2011-M 286 BREFEL LOUIS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 48.51 95 52.04 46 1:40.55
60 14/2012-M 215 BARRIS MARC 2012 M ECPGR 44.95 64 55.84 67 1:40.79
61 15/2012-M 225 AMAT JORDI 2012 M ECPGR 43.15 46 57.67 75 1:40.82
62 16/2012-M 189 LEROY MONARD ADRIEN 2012 M PYRENEES2000 42.36 40 58.96 80 1:41.32
63 17/2012-M 174 KERGOAT CORENTIN 2012 M PYRENEES2000 43.85 58 57.56 74 1:41.41
64 3/2013-M 133 DELCASSO MAE 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 47.66 93 54.71 59 1:42.37
65 18/2011-M 15 RANTY ENZO 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 44.98 65 57.40 73 1:42.38
66 28/2010-M 34 ROBOAM GEOFFREY 2010 M SC PUYMORENS 44.59 63 57.85 77 1:42.44
67 18/2012-M 221 BABI JOAN 2012 M ECPGR 45.85 73 56.62 70 1:42.47
68 4/2013-M 258 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Iurgi 2013 M AS PUIGMAL 46.13 77 56.48 69 1:42.61
69 5/2013-M 67 CATTOEN RAPHAEL 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 49.30 102 54.46 57 1:43.76
70 19/2012-M 235 CHAUTARD CHAUVEAU LOUIS2012 M CAMBRE D'AZ 46.64 83 57.79 76 1:44.43
71 29/2010-M 147 D'HEEDENE alphonse 2010 M SC AUDOIS 48.53 96 56.72 72 1:45.25
72 19/2011-M 5 BILLAT MARIN 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 43.00 44 1:02.26 91 1:45.26
73 30/2010-M 145 ROLLAND-ORTIZ léandro 2010 M SC AUDOIS 45.55 68 59.75 82 1:45.30
74 20/2011-M 283 DELCASSO YAN 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 51.66 110 53.88 52 1:45.54
75 21/2011-M 38 CLAVERIE THOMAS 2011 M SC PUYMORENS 43.98 59 1:01.65 89 1:45.63
76 31/2010-M 19 VIGNOLES CALLIXTE 2010 M SKI CLUB AX 40.88 21 1:04.82 99 1:45.70
77 6/2013-M 94 GABRIEL MATHEO 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 50.58 107 55.80 66 1:46.38
78 7/2013-M 69 VITTE VIKTOR 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 51.68 112 54.97 61 1:46.65
79 22/2011-M 1 FAURE ANTOINE 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 43.18 47 1:04.51 97 1:47.69
80 23/2011-M 281 CUEVAS BEREKET 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 54.52 123 54.09 54 1:48.61
81 32/2010-M 48 MORETTO OCTAVE 2010 M SC LUCHON 49.03 100 1:00.54 86 1:49.57
82 8/2013-M 106 GERBER XAVIER 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 54.74 124 54.86 60 1:49.60
83 9/2013-M 200 CAMPOY POL 2013 M LLIVIA 45.81 71 1:03.85 95 1:49.66
84 20/2012-M 179 PEREZ NICO 2012 M PYRENEES2000 45.94 74 1:03.75 94 1:49.69
85 24/2011-M 138 RETANA DIEGO 2011 M SC FORMIGUER 45.98 75 1:03.72 93 1:49.70
86 21/2012-M 223 FERNANDEZ MARTI 2012 M ECPGR 50.75 108 59.85 83 1:50.60
87 10/2013-M 85 JAMMET PAUL 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 48.96 99 1:01.68 90 1:50.64
88 22/2012-M 26 FORN XAVIER 2012 M SC PUYMORENS 47.28 89 1:04.56 98 1:51.84
89 33/2010-M 176 SUBINYA ROVIRA POL 2010 M PYRENEES2000 48.03 94 1:03.95 96 1:51.98
90 11/2013-M 82 CICCARIELLO LOU 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 51.98 114 1:00.42 84 1:52.40
91 25/2011-M 153 SANTANA INIGO 2011 M PYRENEES2000 47.38 91 1:05.44 101 1:52.82
92 26/2011-M 135 RETANA PEREZ ELRIC 2011 M SC FORMIGUER 45.70 69 1:07.35 105 1:53.05
93 23/2012-M 45 MARINIER GASSE ASPHODEL 2012 M SC LUCHON 51.73 113 1:01.36 87 1:53.09
94 27/2011-M 163 RUBEN FROMENT 2011 M PYRENEES2000 51.66 110 1:01.57 88 1:53.23
95 24/2012-M 216 LLORT ANTON 2012 M ECPGR 46.16 78 1:07.74 106 1:53.90
96 34/2010-M 201 PEREZ VICTOR 2010 M LLIVIA 51.18 109 1:03.60 92 1:54.78
97 28/2011-M 173 LOPEZ FURIO OLEGUER 2011 M PYRENEES2000 50.04 105 1:06.03 102 1:56.07
98 12/2013-M 185 SEVERAC OSCAR 2013 M PYRENEES2000 50.00 104 1:07.03 103 1:57.03
99 25/2012-M 93 AUBOUY GUILHEM 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 1:00.29 132 1:00.53 85 2:00.82

100 13/2013-M 157 LE MEN ANTOINE 2013 M PYRENEES2000 53.74 119 1:07.25 104 2:00.99
101 26/2012-M 254 BERNAT DAVIS Luc 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 47.62 92 1:13.84 109 2:01.46
102 14/2013-M 159 MORENO AUGUSTE 2013 M PYRENEES2000 52.29 115 1:13.17 107 2:05.46
103 27/2012-M 260 FERNÁNDEZ CORBANI LLUC 2012 M AS PUIGMAL 1:01.37 134 1:04.89 100 2:06.26
104 28/2012-M 227 PRESA NOA 2012 M ECPGR 49.86 103 1:16.44 111 2:06.30
105 15/2013-M 168 BLANC RAFAEL 2013 M PYRENEES2000 50.17 106 1:16.85 113 2:07.02
106 29/2011-M 39 BRUNEL VICTOR 2011 M SC PUYMORENS 55.51 126 1:13.73 108 2:09.24
107 29/2012-M 156 OLIBO FERREOL 2012 M PYRENEES2000 55.08 125 1:16.71 112 2:11.79
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Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps SG Clt SG Tps FUS Clt FUS Tps Tot
108 30/2012-M 35 COLOMINES NIL 2012 M SC PUYMORENS 52.49 117 1:19.38 115 2:11.87
109 31/2012-M 222 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 M ECPGR 59.68 131 1:17.55 114 2:17.23
110 30/2011-M 108 VIEL ESQUINA LUCAS 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 1:02.55 135 1:15.56 110 2:18.11
111 16/2013-M 186 LEROY MONNARD MAXIME 2013 M PYRENEES2000 59.64 130 1:21.64 117 2:21.28
112 17/2013-M 204 CARRERAS HUG 2013 M LLIVIA 1:01.02 133 1:21.14 116 2:22.16
113 18/2013-M 20 DELPECH JEAN 2013 M SKI CLUB AX 58.53 129 1:24.13 118 2:22.66
114 19/2013-M 181 JURADO PAUL LOUP 2013 M PYRENEES2000 46.78 84 1:57.16 120 2:43.94

ABANDONS (4) 
/2011-M 243 ESTEVE FABRE LOUIS 2011 M CAMBRE D'AZ Abd Abs Abd
/2012-M 161 RAYNAL BAPTISTE 2012 M PYRENEES2000 Abd 52.96 49 Abd
/2012-M 91 FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS CORTES QUIM2012 M CS FT ROMEU Abd 54.15 56 Abd
/2010-M 10 MITJANA FILLEAU JOAN 2010 M SKI CLUB AX Abd Dsq Abd

DISQUALIFIES (26) 
/2010-M 272 ROUANET ACHILLE 2010 M SC QUILLANE 40.08 13 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 269 BONHOMME GABIN 2013 M SC QUILLANE 54.18 121 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 266 BLASI ANDRY SANDRO 2010 M SC QUILLANE 47.26 88 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 265 BLOUIN TIMEO 2011 M SC QUILLANE 46.11 76 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 264 BONHOMME GUILHEM 2010 M SC QUILLANE 41.21 29 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 263 AHUIR LISANDRO 2011 M SC QUILLANE 41.64 33 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 242 GUAL SENTIS PEDRO 2011 M CAMBRE D'AZ 48.72 97 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 233 MARTINEZ ASMAKER GABIN 2013 M CAMBRE D'AZ 54.31 122 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 232 BIEULES NAEL 2013 M CAMBRE D'AZ 52.54 118 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 206 MANUBENS POL 2010 M LLIVIA Dsq 59.06 81 Dsq
/2012-M 196 GUILA IVET 2012 M LLIVIA 54.08 120 Dsq Dsq
/2012-M 195 MANUBENS JAN 2012 M LLIVIA Dsq Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 166 BEIGNER TALAYRACH LOUIS 2011 M PYRENEES2000 52.37 116 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 164 GALY NICOLAS 2013 M PYRENEES2000 1:18.10 136 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 148 BRUNEL AUBIN 2011 M SC AUDOIS 41.02 23 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 144 MAS gabriel 2011 M SC AUDOIS Dsq 52.00 45 Dsq
/2011-M 111 MEUNIER TIMEO 2011 M CS FT ROMEU 46.41 81 Dsq Dsq
/2012-M 102 ROQUES AUGUSTIN 2012 M CS FT ROMEU Dsq 1:27.35 119 Dsq
/2012-M 100 MICHEL FLORENT 2012 M CS FT ROMEU 47.19 86 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 92 CHAUSSON ZIAN 2013 M CS FT ROMEU 56.66 128 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 81 FARDEL ROMAIN 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 40.94 22 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 80 BERTHEZENE SIMON 2013 M SC LES ANGLE 55.80 127 Dsq Dsq
/2010-M 79 SARRAUTE LOUIS 2010 M SC LES ANGLE 49.06 101 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 75 BARRY ALEXANDRE 2011 M SC LES ANGLE 40.46 17 Dsq Dsq
/2013-M 32 SUAREZ RIESCO PEDRO 2013 M SC PUYMORENS 46.38 80 Dsq Dsq
/2011-M 13 MURZEAU OSCAR 2011 M SKI CLUB AX 47.11 85 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (7) 
/2012-M 3 GAU SOLAL 2012 M SKI CLUB AX Nt Abs Nt
/2011-M 2 SOLER YOUWENN 2011 M SKI CLUB AX Nt 58.16 78 Nt
/2010-M 194 MURILLO PEDRO 2010 M LLIVIA Nt Abs Nt
/2010-M 146 LEROUX liam 2010 M SC AUDOIS Nt Abs Nt
/2010-M 129 FROWEIN TRISTAN 2010 M CS FT ROMEU Nt Abs Nt
/2012-M 76 DUFEY DUPAR JULIEN 2012 M SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
/2011-M 58 ARTICO FRANCOIS 2011 M SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2013 Dame

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 267 BLOUIN THAIS 2013 SC QUILLANE 45.64 2 55.87 1 1:41.51
2 178 JUNG VALENTINE 2013 PYRENEES2000 45.55 1 1:01.26 3 1:46.81
3 257 GARCIA  DI BELLA Nahuel 2013 AS PUIGMAL 49.75 4 1:03.82 4 1:53.57
4 104 MANNING ERIKA 2013 CS FT ROMEU 54.54 9 59.32 2 1:53.86
5 208 ARNAU LAURA 2013 LLIVIA 54.22 8 1:12.95 6 2:07.17
6 113 LARROZE ELISA 2013 CS FT ROMEU 1:04.33 15 1:08.67 5 2:13.00
7 184 ARIS JULIA 2013 PYRENEES2000 55.12 10 1:24.68 7 2:19.80
8 229 ESTEBAN COMIN INES 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ 58.25 13 1:25.93 9 2:24.18
9 139 TAPAREL MARGAUX 2013 SC FORMIGUER 58.37 14 1:29.15 10 2:27.52

10 36 PELLETANT JOANA 2013 SC PUYMORENS 1:04.89 16 1:25.26 8 2:30.15

ABANDONS (3) 
241 BALDOVIN ISABEL 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ 47.58 3 Abd Abd
132 DOLLAT ANGELE 2013 CS FT ROMEU 50.19 5 Abd Abd
87 VALLES GRETA 2013 SC LES ANGLE 57.02 11 Abd Abd

DISQUALIFIES (4) 
119 BONNET LEONIE 2013 CS FT ROMEU Dsq Abd Dsq
61 WURMSEN HORTENSE 2013 SC LES ANGLE 51.02 6 Dsq Dsq
60 PAGNON BERENICE 2013 SC LES ANGLE 57.99 12 Dsq Dsq
21 DUMONTIER ROXANE 2013 SKI CLUB AX 51.86 7 Dsq Dsq

Le Délégué Technique

 ( -  )
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2013 Homme

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 167 CAPACES JOAQUIM 2013 PYRENEES2000 43.39 1 53.16 2 1:36.55
2 105 WILL TIMEO 2013 CS FT ROMEU 48.76 7 51.23 1 1:39.99
3 133 DELCASSO MAE 2013 CS FT ROMEU 47.66 6 54.71 4 1:42.37
4 258 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Iurgi 2013 AS PUIGMAL 46.13 3 56.48 8 1:42.61
5 67 CATTOEN RAPHAEL 2013 SC LES ANGLE 49.30 9 54.46 3 1:43.76
6 94 GABRIEL MATHEO 2013 CS FT ROMEU 50.58 12 55.80 7 1:46.38
7 69 VITTE VIKTOR 2013 SC LES ANGLE 51.68 13 54.97 6 1:46.65
8 106 GERBER XAVIER 2013 CS FT ROMEU 54.74 20 54.86 5 1:49.60
9 200 CAMPOY POL 2013 LLIVIA 45.81 2 1:03.85 11 1:49.66

10 85 JAMMET PAUL 2013 SC LES ANGLE 48.96 8 1:01.68 10 1:50.64
11 82 CICCARIELLO LOU 2013 SC LES ANGLE 51.98 14 1:00.42 9 1:52.40
12 185 SEVERAC OSCAR 2013 PYRENEES2000 50.00 10 1:07.03 12 1:57.03
13 157 LE MEN ANTOINE 2013 PYRENEES2000 53.74 17 1:07.25 13 2:00.99
14 159 MORENO AUGUSTE 2013 PYRENEES2000 52.29 15 1:13.17 14 2:05.46
15 168 BLANC RAFAEL 2013 PYRENEES2000 50.17 11 1:16.85 15 2:07.02
16 186 LEROY MONNARD MAXIME 2013 PYRENEES2000 59.64 24 1:21.64 17 2:21.28
17 204 CARRERAS HUG 2013 LLIVIA 1:01.02 25 1:21.14 16 2:22.16
18 20 DELPECH JEAN 2013 SKI CLUB AX 58.53 23 1:24.13 18 2:22.66
19 181 JURADO PAUL LOUP 2013 PYRENEES2000 46.78 5 1:57.16 19 2:43.94

DISQUALIFIES (7) 
269 BONHOMME GABIN 2013 SC QUILLANE 54.18 18 Dsq Dsq
233 MARTINEZ ASMAKER GABIN 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ 54.31 19 Dsq Dsq
232 BIEULES NAEL 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ 52.54 16 Dsq Dsq
164 GALY NICOLAS 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:18.10 26 Dsq Dsq
92 CHAUSSON ZIAN 2013 CS FT ROMEU 56.66 22 Dsq Dsq
80 BERTHEZENE SIMON 2013 SC LES ANGLE 55.80 21 Dsq Dsq
32 SUAREZ RIESCO PEDRO 2013 SC PUYMORENS 46.38 4 Dsq Dsq

Le Délégué Technique

 ( -  )
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2012 Dame

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 126 BUISAN LOLA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 45.15 2 48.58 1 1:33.73
2 124 PASCUET ARIADNA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 47.65 8 52.01 3 1:39.66
3 22 CHABERT CARLINE 2012 SKI CLUB AX 46.82 5 54.51 5 1:41.33
4 78 GUELORGET CHLOE 2012 SC LES ANGLE 48.37 9 53.46 4 1:41.83
5 54 PINET LEANA 2012 SC LES ANGLE 48.73 13 54.89 6 1:43.62
6 172 VEGA JULIETTE 2012 PYRENEES2000 48.55 11 58.78 7 1:47.33
7 197 SABATA ARLET 2012 LLIVIA 46.16 4 1:01.45 9 1:47.61
8 213 ANTOR NAIA 2012 ECPGR 47.51 7 1:01.96 10 1:49.47
9 175 SANTANA INES 2012 PYRENEES2000 44.18 1 1:05.54 14 1:49.72

10 230 CUADRADO CASTILLO IRENE 2012 CAMBRE D'AZ 46.88 6 1:04.86 13 1:51.74
11 280 VALENCIA JULIA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 52.81 18 59.66 8 1:52.47
12 12 MITJANA FILLEAU ALIX 2012 SKI CLUB AX 50.03 14 1:03.14 11 1:53.17
13 110 SILA GLORIA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 54.61 23 1:03.26 12 1:57.87
14 193 REIXACH BERTA 2012 LLIVIA 1:11.10 27 48.82 2 1:59.92
15 203 PEREZ SOFIA 2012 LLIVIA 51.27 16 1:10.13 16 2:01.40
16 169 KERHOAS MAE 2012 PYRENEES2000 54.40 22 1:07.02 15 2:01.42
17 162 SUBINYA CARLA 2012 PYRENEES2000 53.62 19 1:12.14 19 2:05.76
18 187 HUGUET ELISE 2012 PYRENEES2000 54.15 20 1:17.45 20 2:11.60
19 220 VIDAL ALEXANDRA 2012 ECPGR 1:02.90 25 1:12.12 18 2:15.02
20 127 PONS LOUISON 2012 CS FT ROMEU 1:12.28 28 1:10.68 17 2:22.96

ABANDONS (1) 
114 GARCIA LEGUILLOUX ZOE 2012 CS FT ROMEU 54.24 21 Abd Abd

DISQUALIFIES (7) 
218 SANTOS AINA 2012 ECPGR 50.48 15 Dsq Dsq
130 MARGAIL CLEA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 48.69 12 Dsq Dsq
116 BLANCHON CHARLIE 2012 CS FT ROMEU 46.13 3 Dsq Dsq
97 LAMASSE OLIVIA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 56.79 24 Dsq Dsq
66 JOUANILLOU ALIX 2012 SC LES ANGLE 51.43 17 Dsq Dsq
33 SALES DORCA IRINA 2012 SC PUYMORENS 1:03.93 26 Dsq Dsq
31 PALAZOT PYRENE 2012 SC PUYMORENS 48.43 10 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (5) 
219 TORRES GEORGINA 2012 ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
217 PUJOL CHLOE 2012 ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
214 SANDRINI CLARA 2012 ECPGR Nt Abs Nt
88 LACROZE ALBANE 2012 SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
29 FARGAS GUILLOT ARLET 2012 SC PUYMORENS Nt Abs Nt

Le Délégué Technique

 ( -  )
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2012 Homme

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 98 BOUTET MAEL 2012 CS FT ROMEU 43.10 8 45.63 1 1:28.73
2 271 JULIA NOA 2012 SC QUILLANE 41.52 5 47.89 3 1:29.41
3 107 LEBRUN GALDRIC 2012 CS FT ROMEU 43.63 12 47.29 2 1:30.92
4 160 BOULLET DIMITRI 2012 PYRENEES2000 40.27 1 51.02 5 1:31.29
5 95 DUBOIS GASPARD 2012 CS FT ROMEU 43.28 10 48.16 4 1:31.44
6 224 PRAT NOAH 2012 ECPGR 41.12 4 51.08 6 1:32.20
7 253 ANTONIO URIBE Artur 2012 AS PUIGMAL 42.02 6 52.33 8 1:34.35
8 210 ROVIRA ROC 2012 LLIVIA 40.82 2 54.63 12 1:35.45
9 134 COMBES ILOAN 2012 CS FT ROMEU 45.12 17 51.40 7 1:36.52

10 226 MAROTE MARCEL 2012 ECPGR 44.13 14 54.02 10 1:38.15
11 154 BOURRAT RAFAEL 2012 PYRENEES2000 44.57 15 55.03 13 1:39.60
12 177 DABADIE MALO 2012 PYRENEES2000 41.02 3 58.62 20 1:39.64
13 255 Moreno Gerard 2012 AS PUIGMAL 43.61 11 56.70 16 1:40.31
14 215 BARRIS MARC 2012 ECPGR 44.95 16 55.84 14 1:40.79
15 225 AMAT JORDI 2012 ECPGR 43.15 9 57.67 18 1:40.82
16 189 LEROY MONARD ADRIEN 2012 PYRENEES2000 42.36 7 58.96 21 1:41.32
17 174 KERGOAT CORENTIN 2012 PYRENEES2000 43.85 13 57.56 17 1:41.41
18 221 BABI JOAN 2012 ECPGR 45.85 18 56.62 15 1:42.47
19 235 CHAUTARD CHAUVEAU LOUIS2012 CAMBRE D'AZ 46.64 21 57.79 19 1:44.43
20 179 PEREZ NICO 2012 PYRENEES2000 45.94 19 1:03.75 25 1:49.69
21 223 FERNANDEZ MARTI 2012 ECPGR 50.75 26 59.85 22 1:50.60
22 26 FORN XAVIER 2012 SC PUYMORENS 47.28 23 1:04.56 26 1:51.84
23 45 MARINIER GASSE ASPHODEL 2012 SC LUCHON 51.73 27 1:01.36 24 1:53.09
24 216 LLORT ANTON 2012 ECPGR 46.16 20 1:07.74 28 1:53.90
25 93 AUBOUY GUILHEM 2012 CS FT ROMEU 1:00.29 32 1:00.53 23 2:00.82
26 254 BERNAT DAVIS Luc 2012 AS PUIGMAL 47.62 24 1:13.84 29 2:01.46
27 260 FERNÁNDEZ CORBANI LLUC 2012 AS PUIGMAL 1:01.37 33 1:04.89 27 2:06.26
28 227 PRESA NOA 2012 ECPGR 49.86 25 1:16.44 30 2:06.30
29 156 OLIBO FERREOL 2012 PYRENEES2000 55.08 30 1:16.71 31 2:11.79
30 35 COLOMINES NIL 2012 SC PUYMORENS 52.49 28 1:19.38 33 2:11.87
31 222 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 ECPGR 59.68 31 1:17.55 32 2:17.23

ABANDONS (2) 
161 RAYNAL BAPTISTE 2012 PYRENEES2000 Abd 52.96 9 Abd
91 FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS CORTES QUIM2012 CS FT ROMEU Abd 54.15 11 Abd

DISQUALIFIES (4) 
196 GUILA IVET 2012 LLIVIA 54.08 29 Dsq Dsq
195 MANUBENS JAN 2012 LLIVIA Dsq Dsq Dsq
102 ROQUES AUGUSTIN 2012 CS FT ROMEU Dsq 1:27.35 34 Dsq
100 MICHEL FLORENT 2012 CS FT ROMEU 47.19 22 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (2) 
3 GAU SOLAL 2012 SKI CLUB AX Nt Abs Nt

76 DUFEY DUPAR JULIEN 2012 SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt

Le Délégué Technique

 ( -  )
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2011 Dame

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 18 SUDRE CLELIE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 39.61 1 46.71 1 1:26.32
2 155 PUIGDELLOSES AITANA 2011 PYRENEES2000 41.75 2 49.71 3 1:31.46
3 74 CORDIER CHARLINE 2011 SC LES ANGLE 43.83 4 49.69 2 1:33.52
4 268 MASSOT CLARA 2011 SC QUILLANE 43.63 3 53.33 6 1:36.96
5 123 PAGNON JEANNE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 47.06 8 51.20 4 1:38.26
6 288 IONETA CROS VITORIA 2011 CS FT ROMEU 47.49 9 52.83 5 1:40.32
7 9 BONHOMME BRUNEL ANOUCHKA2011 SKI CLUB AX 45.76 6 54.63 7 1:40.39
8 44 CELESTINE KENZA 2011 SC LUCHON 48.83 14 58.74 9 1:47.57
9 37 SOLER CODINACH VALENTINA2011 SC PUYMORENS 48.95 15 59.51 11 1:48.46

10 291 DELIAS PAULINE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 53.55 20 54.96 8 1:48.51
11 182 BONNET EMMA 2011 PYRENEES2000 46.63 7 1:02.90 15 1:49.53
12 270 KEHERES GAIA 2011 SC QUILLANE 50.55 17 59.08 10 1:49.63
13 16 BLANC VICTOIRE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 48.35 13 1:02.65 14 1:51.00
14 231 GOMEZ DUMONT VINYET 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ 47.60 11 1:04.18 16 1:51.78
15 252 RUIZ ADRIANA 2011 AS PUIGMAL 55.70 22 1:01.85 13 1:57.55
16 27 SUAREZ RIESCO SIMONETA 2011 SC PUYMORENS 49.28 16 1:09.21 17 1:58.49
17 25 COCH EMMA 2011 SC PUYMORENS 54.02 21 1:14.08 18 2:08.10
18 188 LARSON HENRIETTE 2011 PYRENEES2000 51.53 18 1:18.42 19 2:09.95
19 192 VILASECA JANA 2011 LLIVIA 1:10.68 23 59.79 12 2:10.47

ABANDONS (1) 
140 FOURCADE LYLOU 2011 SC FORMIGUER Abd Dsq Abd

DISQUALIFIES (4) 
239 LAVIERS LENA 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ 47.52 10 Dsq Dsq
121 PAGNON ROSE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 53.11 19 Dsq Dsq
96 GIL CASTILLO MATHILDE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 45.06 5 Dsq Dsq
14 ALONZO JULIE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 47.91 12 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (3) 
71 MONTAGNIER CLARA 2011 SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
55 BENTAIBA JADE 2011 SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
43 PRADEM ANGELE 2011 SC LUCHON Nt Abs Nt

Le Délégué Technique

 ( -  )
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2011 Homme

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 250 COLL URQUIA Aran 2011 AS PUIGMAL 40.40 2 46.19 3 1:26.59
2 103 FRESNEDA NICOLAS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 42.78 10 45.22 1 1:28.00
3 287 MORENO LE GENVRE TITOUAN2011 CS FT ROMEU 41.83 7 46.70 4 1:28.53
4 207 VILLUENDAS POL 2011 LLIVIA 39.79 1 49.29 7 1:29.08
5 117 FRESNEDA ALVARO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 43.65 15 45.66 2 1:29.31
6 101 FRONTIER LOUIS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 42.86 11 47.12 5 1:29.98
7 65 CICCARIELLO NOEL 2011 SC LES ANGLE 42.76 9 47.60 6 1:30.36
8 8 DUMONTIER ESTEBAN 2011 SKI CLUB AX 41.99 8 51.54 13 1:33.53
9 53 DUQUESNOY JORDAN 2011 SC LES ANGLE 43.37 14 50.91 11 1:34.28

10 131 CHATTELARD ENZO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 45.78 21 49.61 8 1:35.39
11 128 MEDINA PALAU DAVID 2011 CS FT ROMEU 44.26 17 51.67 15 1:35.93
12 118 JIMENEZ FABIO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 46.32 25 50.34 9 1:36.66
13 109 LESCOP MATHEO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 46.59 27 50.82 10 1:37.41
14 165 ADAM AURELE 2011 PYRENEES2000 45.82 22 51.61 14 1:37.43
15 285 DELIAS VICTOR 2011 CS FT ROMEU 47.22 29 51.40 12 1:38.62
16 198 GIRONES POL 2011 LLIVIA 45.01 19 54.09 19 1:39.10
17 286 BREFEL LOUIS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 48.51 31 52.04 17 1:40.55
18 15 RANTY ENZO 2011 SKI CLUB AX 44.98 18 57.40 21 1:42.38
19 5 BILLAT MARIN 2011 SKI CLUB AX 43.00 12 1:02.26 25 1:45.26
20 283 DELCASSO YAN 2011 CS FT ROMEU 51.66 34 53.88 18 1:45.54
21 38 CLAVERIE THOMAS 2011 SC PUYMORENS 43.98 16 1:01.65 24 1:45.63
22 1 FAURE ANTOINE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 43.18 13 1:04.51 27 1:47.69
23 281 CUEVAS BEREKET 2011 CS FT ROMEU 54.52 37 54.09 19 1:48.61
24 138 RETANA DIEGO 2011 SC FORMIGUER 45.98 23 1:03.72 26 1:49.70
25 153 SANTANA INIGO 2011 PYRENEES2000 47.38 30 1:05.44 28 1:52.82
26 135 RETANA PEREZ ELRIC 2011 SC FORMIGUER 45.70 20 1:07.35 30 1:53.05
27 163 RUBEN FROMENT 2011 PYRENEES2000 51.66 34 1:01.57 23 1:53.23
28 173 LOPEZ FURIO OLEGUER 2011 PYRENEES2000 50.04 33 1:06.03 29 1:56.07
29 39 BRUNEL VICTOR 2011 SC PUYMORENS 55.51 38 1:13.73 31 2:09.24
30 108 VIEL ESQUINA LUCAS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 1:02.55 39 1:15.56 32 2:18.11

ABANDONS (1) 
243 ESTEVE FABRE LOUIS 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ Abd Abs Abd

DISQUALIFIES (10) 
265 BLOUIN TIMEO 2011 SC QUILLANE 46.11 24 Dsq Dsq
263 AHUIR LISANDRO 2011 SC QUILLANE 41.64 6 Dsq Dsq
242 GUAL SENTIS PEDRO 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ 48.72 32 Dsq Dsq
166 BEIGNER TALAYRACH LOUIS 2011 PYRENEES2000 52.37 36 Dsq Dsq
148 BRUNEL AUBIN 2011 SC AUDOIS 41.02 5 Dsq Dsq
144 MAS gabriel 2011 SC AUDOIS Dsq 52.00 16 Dsq
111 MEUNIER TIMEO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 46.41 26 Dsq Dsq
81 FARDEL ROMAIN 2011 SC LES ANGLE 40.94 4 Dsq Dsq
75 BARRY ALEXANDRE 2011 SC LES ANGLE 40.46 3 Dsq Dsq
13 MURZEAU OSCAR 2011 SKI CLUB AX 47.11 28 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (2) 
2 SOLER YOUWENN 2011 SKI CLUB AX Nt 58.16 22 Nt

58 ARTICO FRANCOIS 2011 SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2010 Dame

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 72 SENAUX VALENTINE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 40.16 2 44.39 1 1:24.55
2 6 BOURSET LISE 2010 SKI CLUB AX 38.21 1 46.73 7 1:24.94
3 70 WURMSEN ELISE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 40.81 4 44.67 2 1:25.48
4 120 MICHEL CLEMENCE 2010 CS FT ROMEU 42.33 11 45.02 3 1:27.35
5 59 GARCES MARGOT 2010 SC LES ANGLE 42.69 12 45.65 4 1:28.34
6 73 BRINGUIER LEA MARINE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 43.19 14 46.23 6 1:29.42
7 122 LECLER PEREZ JULIA 2010 CS FT ROMEU 44.10 19 45.78 5 1:29.88
8 236 BALDOVIN INES 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 41.86 8 48.47 9 1:30.33
9 83 TALAYRACH LOU 2010 SC LES ANGLE 43.19 14 47.86 8 1:31.05

10 7 HESLOT JOANNA 2010 SKI CLUB AX 40.99 5 50.37 13 1:31.36
11 205 LLORENS IVET 2010 LLIVIA 41.09 6 50.82 15 1:31.91
12 234 CARDET MARIE 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 42.12 9 50.76 14 1:32.88
13 183 ROSSELL LOLA 2010 PYRENEES2000 40.73 3 52.68 18 1:33.41
14 247 SPITONI Aurore 2010 AS PUIGMAL 42.28 10 51.23 17 1:33.51
15 251 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Maia 2010 AS PUIGMAL 44.81 21 49.41 10 1:34.22
16 64 GRILLO CARLA 2010 SC LES ANGLE 45.00 22 49.52 11 1:34.52
17 237 SOLANO SOTO TELMA 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 41.25 7 55.18 22 1:36.43
18 143 MONIER cassandre 2010 SC AUDOIS 45.40 23 51.12 16 1:36.52
19 209 ARNAU AINA 2010 LLIVIA 43.12 13 54.43 21 1:37.55
20 4 MARTUCHOU LISE 2010 SKI CLUB AX 44.56 20 54.16 20 1:38.72
21 171 PAINO MAELYS 2010 PYRENEES2000 43.47 17 55.51 23 1:38.98
22 244 CARULLA VIRGINIA 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 43.27 16 58.31 27 1:41.58
23 246 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Valentina2010 AS PUIGMAL 47.21 24 57.62 25 1:44.83
24 249 POOLE Poppy 2010 AS PUIGMAL 47.60 27 57.27 24 1:44.87
25 256 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Aiora2010 AS PUIGMAL 47.57 26 58.15 26 1:45.72
26 47 SORS JULIETTE 2010 SC LUCHON 47.43 25 58.39 28 1:45.82
27 40 FARGAS GUILLOT GALLA 2010 SC PUYMORENS 49.88 29 1:03.29 30 1:53.17
28 30 SALES DORCA ARIADNA 2010 SC PUYMORENS 50.03 30 1:06.84 32 1:56.87
29 289 AUBOUY CALDERON ELIA 2010 CS FT ROMEU 59.36 35 1:03.01 29 2:02.37
30 240 DECOBECQ JEANNE 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 59.35 34 1:05.85 31 2:05.20
31 151 KERHOAS LIA 2010 PYRENEES2000 58.45 33 1:13.28 33 2:11.73

ABANDONS (2) 
290 LLORET CARLA 2010 CS FT ROMEU 53.56 31 Abd Abd
180 BLANC CAMILLE 2010 PYRENEES2000 Abd 49.72 12 Abd

DISQUALIFIES (3) 
259 CABALLERO Silvia 2010 AS PUIGMAL 54.33 32 Dsq Dsq
86 JOUANILLOU MARINE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 44.01 18 Dsq Dsq
28 VILASECA CAMILLA 2010 SC PUYMORENS 48.91 28 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (3) 
191 CANTIJOCH ARLET 2010 LLIVIA Nt 53.19 19 Nt
77 MONTAGNIER LUCY 2010 SC LES ANGLE Nt Abs Nt
50 CABIAC JOSEPHINE 2010 SC LUCHON Nt Abs Nt
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
Résultats Officiels

Combine Alpin
2010 Homme

 
Clt. Dos Nom - Prénom An Club Tps SG Clst SG Tps FUS Clst FUS Tps Tot

1 158 COMBES CLEMENT 2010 PYRENEES2000 34.30 1 44.40 5 1:18.70
2 57 PRAT ARTHUR 2010 SC LES ANGLE 38.09 4 42.77 1 1:20.86
3 68 LOPEZ VICTOR 2010 SC LES ANGLE 38.01 3 42.98 2 1:20.99
4 112 DECHONNE ELIE 2010 CS FT ROMEU 39.28 8 44.56 6 1:23.84
5 99 CASADO SERGIO 2010 CS FT ROMEU 40.77 14 43.15 3 1:23.92
6 62 LOPEZ JULES 2010 SC LES ANGLE 40.25 13 43.80 4 1:24.05
7 202 ORTEGA GERARD 2010 LLIVIA 37.50 2 47.29 11 1:24.79
8 170 PREVOTS MATTHIEU 2010 PYRENEES2000 38.18 5 47.65 12 1:25.83
9 248 SAIZ RUIZ Daniel 2010 AS PUIGMAL 40.84 15 45.91 7 1:26.75

10 17 AYRIGNAC LAVAU CLEMENT 2010 SKI CLUB AX 39.05 7 47.93 13 1:26.98
11 125 MARTY MARC 2010 CS FT ROMEU 41.22 21 46.35 9 1:27.57
12 63 VALLES IGNASI 2010 SC LES ANGLE 39.68 10 48.34 14 1:28.02
13 141 BECQUET SANSA GABRIEL 2010 SC FORMIGUER 38.79 6 50.43 19 1:29.22
14 84 JAMMET ADREA 2010 SC LES ANGLE 41.14 18 48.36 15 1:29.50
15 115 BUISAN ENZO 2010 CS FT ROMEU 43.36 27 46.31 8 1:29.67
16 238 ESTEBAN COMIN MARIO 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 39.60 9 50.27 17 1:29.87
17 284 MONNIGH MAX 2010 CS FT ROMEU 43.60 29 46.60 10 1:30.20
18 46 LAROCHE JANEK 2010 SC LUCHON 39.69 11 51.35 21 1:31.04
19 11 GAU MELIS 2010 SKI CLUB AX 42.10 24 49.83 16 1:31.93
20 152 LEROY MONARD LOUIS 2010 PYRENEES2000 41.19 19 51.15 20 1:32.34
21 137 BADIE BALAGUER LAURIAN 2010 SC FORMIGUER 41.06 17 52.04 22 1:33.10
22 49 BOISMARD MATHIAS 2010 SC LUCHON 41.30 22 55.29 24 1:36.59
23 190 SOL LUCAS 2010 CAPCIR 43.44 28 53.43 23 1:36.87
24 136 LEBECHEC MALO 2010 SC FORMIGUER 41.69 23 55.44 25 1:37.13
25 56 ROCA SOLER LLORENC 2010 SC LES ANGLE 47.29 33 50.35 18 1:37.64
26 41 COLOMINES MILAN 2010 SC PUYMORENS 42.29 25 56.44 27 1:38.73
27 199 BAUSACH GERARD 2010 LLIVIA 43.27 26 55.57 26 1:38.84
28 34 ROBOAM GEOFFREY 2010 SC PUYMORENS 44.59 30 57.85 29 1:42.44
29 147 D'HEEDENE alphonse 2010 SC AUDOIS 48.53 35 56.72 28 1:45.25
30 145 ROLLAND-ORTIZ léandro 2010 SC AUDOIS 45.55 31 59.75 31 1:45.30
31 19 VIGNOLES CALLIXTE 2010 SKI CLUB AX 40.88 16 1:04.82 35 1:45.70
32 48 MORETTO OCTAVE 2010 SC LUCHON 49.03 36 1:00.54 32 1:49.57
33 176 SUBINYA ROVIRA POL 2010 PYRENEES2000 48.03 34 1:03.95 34 1:51.98
34 201 PEREZ VICTOR 2010 LLIVIA 51.18 38 1:03.60 33 1:54.78

ABANDONS (1) 
10 MITJANA FILLEAU JOAN 2010 SKI CLUB AX Abd Dsq Abd

DISQUALIFIES (5) 
272 ROUANET ACHILLE 2010 SC QUILLANE 40.08 12 Dsq Dsq
266 BLASI ANDRY SANDRO 2010 SC QUILLANE 47.26 32 Dsq Dsq
264 BONHOMME GUILHEM 2010 SC QUILLANE 41.21 20 Dsq Dsq
206 MANUBENS POL 2010 LLIVIA Dsq 59.06 30 Dsq
79 SARRAUTE LOUIS 2010 SC LES ANGLE 49.06 37 Dsq Dsq

NON TRAITES (3) 
194 MURILLO PEDRO 2010 LLIVIA Nt Abs Nt
146 LEROUX liam 2010 SC AUDOIS Nt Abs Nt
129 FROWEIN TRISTAN 2010 CS FT ROMEU Nt Abs Nt
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KID'S BULLE SUPER G
CLASSEMENT PAR CLUB

Combine Alpin

Toutes Catégories
 

1) CS FT ROMEU 5:43.84
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

120 F 2010 2010 MICHEL CLEMENCE 1:27.35

98 M 2012 2012 BOUTET MAEL 1:28.73

112 M 2010 2010 DECHONNE ELIE 1:23.84

99 M 2010 2010 CASADO SERGIO 1:23.92

2) PYRENEES2000 5:47.28
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

155 F 2011 2011 PUIGDELLOSES AITANA 1:31.46

160 M 2012 2012 BOULLET DIMITRI 1:31.29

158 M 2010 2010 COMBES CLEMENT 1:18.70

170 M 2010 2010 PREVOTS MATTHIEU 1:25.83

3) SC LES ANGLE 5:48.23
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

72 F 2010 2010 SENAUX VALENTINE 1:24.55

78 F 2012 2012 GUELORGET CHLOE 1:41.83

57 M 2010 2010 PRAT ARTHUR 1:20.86

68 M 2010 2010 LOPEZ VICTOR 1:20.99

4) SKI CLUB AX 5:59.57
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

6 F 2010 2010 BOURSET LISE 1:24.94

22 F 2012 2012 CHABERT CARLINE 1:41.33

18 F 2011 2011 SUDRE CLELIE 1:26.32

17 M 2010 2010 AYRIGNAC LAVAU CLEMENT 1:26.98

5) AS PUIGMAL 6:01.20
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

247 F 2010 2010 SPITONI Aurore 1:33.51

253 M 2012 2012 ANTONIO URIBE Artur 1:34.35

250 M 2011 2011 COLL URQUIA Aran 1:26.59

248 M 2010 2010 SAIZ RUIZ Daniel 1:26.75



6) LLIVIA 6:01.23
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

205 F 2010 2010 LLORENS IVET 1:31.91

210 M 2012 2012 ROVIRA ROC 1:35.45

202 M 2010 2010 ORTEGA GERARD 1:24.79

207 M 2011 2011 VILLUENDAS POL 1:29.08

7) CAMBRE D'AZ 6:17.51
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

236 F 2010 2010 BALDOVIN INES 1:30.33

235 M 2012 2012 CHAUTARD CHAUVEAU LOUIS 1:44.43

238 M 2010 2010 ESTEBAN COMIN MARIO 1:29.87

234 F 2010 2010 CARDET MARIE 1:32.88

8) SC QUILLANE 6:37.51
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

268 F 2011 2011 MASSOT CLARA 1:36.96

271 M 2012 2012 JULIA NOA 1:29.41

267 F 2013 2013 BLOUIN THAIS 1:41.51

270 F 2011 2011 KEHERES GAIA 1:49.63

9) ECPGR 6:40.61
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

213 F 2012 2012 ANTOR NAIA 1:49.47

224 M 2012 2012 PRAT NOAH 1:32.20

226 M 2012 2012 MAROTE MARCEL 1:38.15

215 M 2012 2012 BARRIS MARC 1:40.79

10) SC LUCHON 6:46.54
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

47 F 2010 2010 SORS JULIETTE 1:45.82

45 M 2012 2012 MARINIER GASSE ASPHODEL 1:53.09

46 M 2010 2010 LAROCHE JANEK 1:31.04

49 M 2010 2010 BOISMARD MATHIAS 1:36.59

11) SC PUYMORENS 7:01.47
Dos S. An Cat Identité Temps

37 F 2011 2011 SOLER CODINACH VALENTINA 1:48.46

26 M 2012 2012 FORN XAVIER 1:51.84

41 M 2010 2010 COLOMINES MILAN 1:38.73

34 M 2010 2010 ROBOAM GEOFFREY 1:42.44



KID'S BULLE FUSEE
Résultat
Descente

Toutes Catégories
 

Clt Dos. Nom - Prénom An Club Temps
1 57 PRAT ARTHUR 2010 SC LES ANGLE 42.77
2 68 LOPEZ VICTOR 2010 SC LES ANGLE 42.98
3 99 CASADO SERGIO 2010 CS FT ROMEU 43.15
4 62 LOPEZ JULES 2010 SC LES ANGLE 43.80
5 72 SENAUX VALENTINE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 44.39
6 158 COMBES CLEMENT 2010 PYRENEES2000 44.40
7 112 DECHONNE ELIE 2010 CS FT ROMEU 44.56
8 70 WURMSEN ELISE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 44.67
9 120 MICHEL CLEMENCE 2010 CS FT ROMEU 45.02

10 103 FRESNEDA NICOLAS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 45.22
11 75 BARRY ALEXANDRE 2011 SC LES ANGLE 45.51
12 98 BOUTET MAEL 2012 CS FT ROMEU 45.63
13 59 GARCES MARGOT 2010 SC LES ANGLE 45.65
14 117 FRESNEDA ALVARO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 45.66
15 122 LECLER PEREZ JULIA 2010 CS FT ROMEU 45.78
16 248 SAIZ RUIZ Daniel 2010 AS PUIGMAL 45.91
17 116 BLANCHON CHARLIE 2012 CS FT ROMEU 46.01
18 250 COLL URQUIA Aran 2011 AS PUIGMAL 46.19
19 73 BRINGUIER LEA MARINE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 46.23
20 115 BUISAN ENZO 2010 CS FT ROMEU 46.31
21 125 MARTY MARC 2010 CS FT ROMEU 46.35
22 284 MONNIGH MAX 2010 CS FT ROMEU 46.60
23 287 MORENO LE GENVRE TITOUAN 2011 CS FT ROMEU 46.70
24 18 SUDRE CLELIE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 46.71
25 6 BOURSET LISE 2010 SKI CLUB AX 46.73
26 101 FRONTIER LOUIS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 47.12
27 202 ORTEGA GERARD 2010 LLIVIA 47.29
27 107 LEBRUN GALDRIC 2012 CS FT ROMEU 47.29
29 272 ROUANET ACHILLE 2010 SC QUILLANE 47.49
30 65 CICCARIELLO NOEL 2011 SC LES ANGLE 47.60
31 170 PREVOTS MATTHIEU 2010 PYRENEES2000 47.65
32 83 TALAYRACH LOU 2010 SC LES ANGLE 47.86
33 271 JULIA NOA 2012 SC QUILLANE 47.89
34 100 MICHEL FLORENT 2012 CS FT ROMEU 47.91
35 17 AYRIGNAC LAVAU CLEMENT 2010 SKI CLUB AX 47.93
36 95 DUBOIS GASPARD 2012 CS FT ROMEU 48.16
37 63 VALLES IGNASI 2010 SC LES ANGLE 48.34
38 84 JAMMET ADREA 2010 SC LES ANGLE 48.36
39 236 BALDOVIN INES 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 48.47
40 126 BUISAN LOLA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 48.58
41 193 REIXACH BERTA 2012 LLIVIA 48.82
42 96 GIL CASTILLO MATHILDE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 48.97
43 207 VILLUENDAS POL 2011 LLIVIA 49.29
44 259 CABALLERO Silvia 2010 AS PUIGMAL 49.35
45 251 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Maia 2010 AS PUIGMAL 49.41
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Clt Dos. Nom - Prénom An Club Temps
46 64 GRILLO CARLA 2010 SC LES ANGLE 49.52
47 131 CHATTELARD ENZO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 49.61
48 121 PAGNON ROSE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 49.62
49 74 CORDIER CHARLINE 2011 SC LES ANGLE 49.69
50 155 PUIGDELLOSES AITANA 2011 PYRENEES2000 49.71
51 180 BLANC CAMILLE 2010 PYRENEES2000 49.72
52 11 GAU MELIS 2010 SKI CLUB AX 49.83
53 238 ESTEBAN COMIN MARIO 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 50.27
54 118 JIMENEZ FABIO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 50.34
55 56 ROCA SOLER LLORENC 2010 SC LES ANGLE 50.35
56 10 MITJANA FILLEAU JOAN 2010 SKI CLUB AX 50.36
57 7 HESLOT JOANNA 2010 SKI CLUB AX 50.37
58 141 BECQUET SANSA GABRIEL 2010 SC FORMIGUER 50.43
59 263 AHUIR LISANDRO 2011 SC QUILLANE 50.51
60 234 CARDET MARIE 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 50.76
61 205 LLORENS IVET 2010 LLIVIA 50.82
61 109 LESCOP MATHEO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 50.82
63 86 JOUANILLOU MARINE 2010 SC LES ANGLE 50.91
63 53 DUQUESNOY JORDAN 2011 SC LES ANGLE 50.91
65 160 BOULLET DIMITRI 2012 PYRENEES2000 51.02
66 224 PRAT NOAH 2012 ECPGR 51.08
67 143 MONIER cassandre 2010 SC AUDOIS 51.12
68 152 LEROY MONARD LOUIS 2010 PYRENEES2000 51.15
69 123 PAGNON JEANNE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 51.20
70 247 SPITONI Aurore 2010 AS PUIGMAL 51.23
70 111 MEUNIER TIMEO 2011 CS FT ROMEU 51.23
70 105 WILL TIMEO 2013 CS FT ROMEU 51.23
73 46 LAROCHE JANEK 2010 SC LUCHON 51.35
74 285 DELIAS VICTOR 2011 CS FT ROMEU 51.40
74 134 COMBES ILOAN 2012 CS FT ROMEU 51.40
76 8 DUMONTIER ESTEBAN 2011 SKI CLUB AX 51.54
77 165 ADAM AURELE 2011 PYRENEES2000 51.61
78 128 MEDINA PALAU DAVID 2011 CS FT ROMEU 51.67
79 264 BONHOMME GUILHEM 2010 SC QUILLANE 51.80
80 81 FARDEL ROMAIN 2011 SC LES ANGLE 51.83
81 144 MAS gabriel 2011 SC AUDOIS 52.00
82 124 PASCUET ARIADNA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 52.01
83 286 BREFEL LOUIS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 52.04
83 137 BADIE BALAGUER LAURIAN 2010 SC FORMIGUER 52.04
85 253 ANTONIO URIBE Artur 2012 AS PUIGMAL 52.33
86 183 ROSSELL LOLA 2010 PYRENEES2000 52.68
87 288 IONETA CROS VITORIA 2011 CS FT ROMEU 52.83
88 161 RAYNAL BAPTISTE 2012 PYRENEES2000 52.96
89 167 CAPACES JOAQUIM 2013 PYRENEES2000 53.16
90 191 CANTIJOCH ARLET 2010 LLIVIA 53.19
91 268 MASSOT CLARA 2011 SC QUILLANE 53.33
92 190 SOL LUCAS 2010 CAPCIR 53.43
93 78 GUELORGET CHLOE 2012 SC LES ANGLE 53.46
94 283 DELCASSO YAN 2011 CS FT ROMEU 53.88
95 226 MAROTE MARCEL 2012 ECPGR 54.02
96 281 CUEVAS BEREKET 2011 CS FT ROMEU 54.09
96 198 GIRONES POL 2011 LLIVIA 54.09
98 91 FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS CORTES QUIM2012 CS FT ROMEU 54.15
99 4 MARTUCHOU LISE 2010 SKI CLUB AX 54.16
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Clt Dos. Nom - Prénom An Club Temps
100 148 BRUNEL AUBIN 2011 SC AUDOIS 54.35
101 209 ARNAU AINA 2010 LLIVIA 54.43
102 67 CATTOEN RAPHAEL 2013 SC LES ANGLE 54.46
103 22 CHABERT CARLINE 2012 SKI CLUB AX 54.51
104 210 ROVIRA ROC 2012 LLIVIA 54.63
104 9 BONHOMME BRUNEL ANOUCHKA 2011 SKI CLUB AX 54.63
106 66 JOUANILLOU ALIX 2012 SC LES ANGLE 54.66
107 133 DELCASSO MAE 2013 CS FT ROMEU 54.71
108 106 GERBER XAVIER 2013 CS FT ROMEU 54.86
109 54 PINET LEANA 2012 SC LES ANGLE 54.89
110 291 DELIAS PAULINE 2011 CS FT ROMEU 54.96
111 69 VITTE VIKTOR 2013 SC LES ANGLE 54.97
112 154 BOURRAT RAFAEL 2012 PYRENEES2000 55.03
113 237 SOLANO SOTO TELMA 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 55.18
114 49 BOISMARD MATHIAS 2010 SC LUCHON 55.29
115 136 LEBECHEC MALO 2010 SC FORMIGUER 55.44
116 171 PAINO MAELYS 2010 PYRENEES2000 55.51
117 199 BAUSACH GERARD 2010 LLIVIA 55.57
118 94 GABRIEL MATHEO 2013 CS FT ROMEU 55.80
119 215 BARRIS MARC 2012 ECPGR 55.84
120 61 WURMSEN HORTENSE 2013 SC LES ANGLE 55.85
121 267 BLOUIN THAIS 2013 SC QUILLANE 55.87
122 79 SARRAUTE LOUIS 2010 SC LES ANGLE 56.30
123 41 COLOMINES MILAN 2010 SC PUYMORENS 56.44
124 258 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Iurgi 2013 AS PUIGMAL 56.48
125 221 BABI JOAN 2012 ECPGR 56.62
126 266 BLASI ANDRY SANDRO 2010 SC QUILLANE 56.70
126 255 Moreno Gerard 2012 AS PUIGMAL 56.70
128 147 D'HEEDENE alphonse 2010 SC AUDOIS 56.72
129 249 POOLE Poppy 2010 AS PUIGMAL 57.27
130 15 RANTY ENZO 2011 SKI CLUB AX 57.40
131 174 KERGOAT CORENTIN 2012 PYRENEES2000 57.56
132 246 FERNANDEZ PAGNON Valentina 2010 AS PUIGMAL 57.62
133 166 BEIGNER TALAYRACH LOUIS 2011 PYRENEES2000 57.63
134 225 AMAT JORDI 2012 ECPGR 57.67
135 235 CHAUTARD CHAUVEAU LOUIS 2012 CAMBRE D'AZ 57.79
136 34 ROBOAM GEOFFREY 2010 SC PUYMORENS 57.85
137 256 ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA Aiora 2010 AS PUIGMAL 58.15
138 2 SOLER YOUWENN 2011 SKI CLUB AX 58.16
139 244 CARULLA VIRGINIA 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 58.31
140 47 SORS JULIETTE 2010 SC LUCHON 58.39
141 177 DABADIE MALO 2012 PYRENEES2000 58.62
142 44 CELESTINE KENZA 2011 SC LUCHON 58.74
143 172 VEGA JULIETTE 2012 PYRENEES2000 58.78
144 189 LEROY MONARD ADRIEN 2012 PYRENEES2000 58.96
145 206 MANUBENS POL 2010 LLIVIA 59.06
146 270 KEHERES GAIA 2011 SC QUILLANE 59.08
147 14 ALONZO JULIE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 59.24
148 104 MANNING ERIKA 2013 CS FT ROMEU 59.32
149 130 MARGAIL CLEA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 59.42
150 37 SOLER CODINACH VALENTINA 2011 SC PUYMORENS 59.51
151 280 VALENCIA JULIA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 59.66
152 145 ROLLAND-ORTIZ léandro 2010 SC AUDOIS 59.75
153 192 VILASECA JANA 2011 LLIVIA 59.79
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154 223 FERNANDEZ MARTI 2012 ECPGR 59.85
155 265 BLOUIN TIMEO 2011 SC QUILLANE 1:00.36
156 82 CICCARIELLO LOU 2013 SC LES ANGLE 1:00.42
157 93 AUBOUY GUILHEM 2012 CS FT ROMEU 1:00.53
158 48 MORETTO OCTAVE 2010 SC LUCHON 1:00.54
159 239 LAVIERS LENA 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:01.07
160 178 JUNG VALENTINE 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:01.26
161 45 MARINIER GASSE ASPHODEL 2012 SC LUCHON 1:01.36
162 197 SABATA ARLET 2012 LLIVIA 1:01.45
163 163 RUBEN FROMENT 2011 PYRENEES2000 1:01.57
164 38 CLAVERIE THOMAS 2011 SC PUYMORENS 1:01.65
165 85 JAMMET PAUL 2013 SC LES ANGLE 1:01.68
166 80 BERTHEZENE SIMON 2013 SC LES ANGLE 1:01.77
167 252 RUIZ ADRIANA 2011 AS PUIGMAL 1:01.85
168 213 ANTOR NAIA 2012 ECPGR 1:01.96
169 92 CHAUSSON ZIAN 2013 CS FT ROMEU 1:02.05
170 5 BILLAT MARIN 2011 SKI CLUB AX 1:02.26
171 16 BLANC VICTOIRE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 1:02.65
172 182 BONNET EMMA 2011 PYRENEES2000 1:02.90
173 289 AUBOUY CALDERON ELIA 2010 CS FT ROMEU 1:03.01
174 195 MANUBENS JAN 2012 LLIVIA 1:03.03
175 12 MITJANA FILLEAU ALIX 2012 SKI CLUB AX 1:03.14
176 110 SILA GLORIA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 1:03.26
177 40 FARGAS GUILLOT GALLA 2010 SC PUYMORENS 1:03.29
178 218 SANTOS AINA 2012 ECPGR 1:03.37
179 28 VILASECA CAMILLA 2010 SC PUYMORENS 1:03.49
180 201 PEREZ VICTOR 2010 LLIVIA 1:03.60
181 138 RETANA DIEGO 2011 SC FORMIGUER 1:03.72
182 179 PEREZ NICO 2012 PYRENEES2000 1:03.75
183 257 GARCIA  DI BELLA Nahuel 2013 AS PUIGMAL 1:03.82
184 200 CAMPOY POL 2013 LLIVIA 1:03.85
185 176 SUBINYA ROVIRA POL 2010 PYRENEES2000 1:03.95
186 97 LAMASSE OLIVIA 2012 CS FT ROMEU 1:04.10
187 231 GOMEZ DUMONT VINYET 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:04.18
188 242 GUAL SENTIS PEDRO 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:04.42
189 1 FAURE ANTOINE 2011 SKI CLUB AX 1:04.51
190 26 FORN XAVIER 2012 SC PUYMORENS 1:04.56
191 19 VIGNOLES CALLIXTE 2010 SKI CLUB AX 1:04.82
192 230 CUADRADO CASTILLO IRENE 2012 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:04.86
193 260 FERNÁNDEZ CORBANI LLUC 2012 AS PUIGMAL 1:04.89
194 153 SANTANA INIGO 2011 PYRENEES2000 1:05.44
195 175 SANTANA INES 2012 PYRENEES2000 1:05.54
196 13 MURZEAU OSCAR 2011 SKI CLUB AX 1:05.80
197 240 DECOBECQ JEANNE 2010 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:05.85
198 60 PAGNON BERENICE 2013 SC LES ANGLE 1:05.88
199 173 LOPEZ FURIO OLEGUER 2011 PYRENEES2000 1:06.03
200 30 SALES DORCA ARIADNA 2010 SC PUYMORENS 1:06.84
201 169 KERHOAS MAE 2012 PYRENEES2000 1:07.02
202 185 SEVERAC OSCAR 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:07.03
203 269 BONHOMME GABIN 2013 SC QUILLANE 1:07.07
204 157 LE MEN ANTOINE 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:07.25
205 135 RETANA PEREZ ELRIC 2011 SC FORMIGUER 1:07.35
206 216 LLORT ANTON 2012 ECPGR 1:07.74
207 21 DUMONTIER ROXANE 2013 SKI CLUB AX 1:08.56
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208 113 LARROZE ELISA 2013 CS FT ROMEU 1:08.67
209 32 SUAREZ RIESCO PEDRO 2013 SC PUYMORENS 1:09.11
210 196 GUILA IVET 2012 LLIVIA 1:09.17
211 27 SUAREZ RIESCO SIMONETA 2011 SC PUYMORENS 1:09.21
212 140 FOURCADE LYLOU 2011 SC FORMIGUER 1:09.98
213 203 PEREZ SOFIA 2012 LLIVIA 1:10.13
214 127 PONS LOUISON 2012 CS FT ROMEU 1:10.68
215 220 VIDAL ALEXANDRA 2012 ECPGR 1:12.12
216 162 SUBINYA CARLA 2012 PYRENEES2000 1:12.14
217 208 ARNAU LAURA 2013 LLIVIA 1:12.95
218 159 MORENO AUGUSTE 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:13.17
219 151 KERHOAS LIA 2010 PYRENEES2000 1:13.28
220 31 PALAZOT PYRENE 2012 SC PUYMORENS 1:13.57
221 39 BRUNEL VICTOR 2011 SC PUYMORENS 1:13.73
222 254 BERNAT DAVIS Luc 2012 AS PUIGMAL 1:13.84
223 25 COCH EMMA 2011 SC PUYMORENS 1:14.08
224 108 VIEL ESQUINA LUCAS 2011 CS FT ROMEU 1:15.56
225 232 BIEULES NAEL 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:16.29
226 227 PRESA NOA 2012 ECPGR 1:16.44
227 156 OLIBO FERREOL 2012 PYRENEES2000 1:16.71
228 168 BLANC RAFAEL 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:16.85
229 187 HUGUET ELISE 2012 PYRENEES2000 1:17.45
230 222 BOHER CHARLIE 2012 ECPGR 1:17.55
231 188 LARSON HENRIETTE 2011 PYRENEES2000 1:18.42
232 35 COLOMINES NIL 2012 SC PUYMORENS 1:19.38
233 204 CARRERAS HUG 2013 LLIVIA 1:21.14
234 186 LEROY MONNARD MAXIME 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:21.64
235 233 MARTINEZ ASMAKER GABIN 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:23.35
236 20 DELPECH JEAN 2013 SKI CLUB AX 1:24.13
237 184 ARIS JULIA 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:24.68
238 36 PELLETANT JOANA 2013 SC PUYMORENS 1:25.26
239 229 ESTEBAN COMIN INES 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ 1:25.93
240 102 ROQUES AUGUSTIN 2012 CS FT ROMEU 1:27.35
241 139 TAPAREL MARGAUX 2013 SC FORMIGUER 1:29.15
242 33 SALES DORCA IRINA 2012 SC PUYMORENS 1:37.30
243 164 GALY NICOLAS 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:44.82
244 181 JURADO PAUL LOUP 2013 PYRENEES2000 1:57.16

ABANDONS (6) 
290 LLORET CARLA 2010 CS FT ROMEU Abd
241 BALDOVIN ISABEL 2013 CAMBRE D'AZ Abd
132 DOLLAT ANGELE 2013 CS FT ROMEU Abd
119 BONNET LEONIE 2013 CS FT ROMEU Abd
114 GARCIA LEGUILLOUX ZOE 2012 CS FT ROMEU Abd
87 VALLES GRETA 2013 SC LES ANGLE Abd

ABSENTS (17) 
243 ESTEVE FABRE LOUIS 2011 CAMBRE D'AZ Abs
219 TORRES GEORGINA 2012 ECPGR Abs
217 PUJOL CHLOE 2012 ECPGR Abs
214 SANDRINI CLARA 2012 ECPGR Abs
194 MURILLO PEDRO 2010 LLIVIA Abs
146 LEROUX liam 2010 SC AUDOIS Abs
129 FROWEIN TRISTAN 2010 CS FT ROMEU Abs
88 LACROZE ALBANE 2012 SC LES ANGLE Abs
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77 MONTAGNIER LUCY 2010 SC LES ANGLE Abs
76 DUFEY DUPAR JULIEN 2012 SC LES ANGLE Abs
71 MONTAGNIER CLARA 2011 SC LES ANGLE Abs
58 ARTICO FRANCOIS 2011 SC LES ANGLE Abs
55 BENTAIBA JADE 2011 SC LES ANGLE Abs
50 CABIAC JOSEPHINE 2010 SC LUCHON Abs
43 PRADEM ANGELE 2011 SC LUCHON Abs
29 FARGAS GUILLOT ARLET 2012 SC PUYMORENS Abs
3 GAU SOLAL 2012 SKI CLUB AX Abs
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